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Photos throughout this directory feature work of NARI Madison members for local
homeowners. For more information about NARI Madison and to find a contractor,

visit NARIMadison.org

Building more remodeling
opportunities for you.

GRMC2273CF shown  — J : GCFG3060BF shown

As a member of the Bliffert family of companies,
Chase Lumber is committed more than ever to
provide you with more ways to help remodel
within budget, within schedule and with the
best outcome, including:

More Design Services / More Millwork
More Materials / More Products / More
Quality Lumber / More Resources and
Support / More than Double the Inventory
from Bliffert’s Family of 13 Locations

—

Ranges feature Total Convection: cooking modes including
Air Fry, No Preheat, and Slow Cook.

Build it better, built it local with more from Chase
Lumber and the Bliffert family of companies.

CHASE LUMBER & DESIGN
SUN PRAIRIE

DEFOREST
MCFARLAND

CHASE

LUMBER=—
A Bliffer FAMILY CoMPANY

WWW.CHASELUMBER.COM

Refrigeration features CrispSeal® Plus Crispers that control
humidity, and absorb ethylene gas, keeping
produce fresh.

Fitchburg Sun Prairie igﬂ%@

608-288-0400 608-825-9367
6220 Nesbitt Rd 711S Grand Ave appliance and tv

www.grandappliance.com



WAUNAKEE
I REMODELING,INC.

WINDOWS | DOORS | ROOFING
SIDING | GUTTERS
KITCHENS | BATHS | BASEMENTS

Call 608.850.2066 or visit
WAUNAKEEREMODELING.COM

WAUNAKEE SHOWROOM | 1001 Frank H St
MADISON SHOWROOM | 5960 Odana Rd
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Whether you are a new homeowner or plan to age in place,
We are award-winning, certified and caring remodelers we have the process in place to Design and Build to your needs.

with a proven passion for quality. We want your project to be award winning too.

callus: 608.222.6609 www.WEDAVIESREMODELING.COM

NARI President’s Message

Welcome to the 2024 NARI of Madison directory. As your 2024 President, | am honored to represent
Dane County’s finest remodeling professionals. This is a directory that provides you with peace of mind!
That is because our members are held to a strict code of ethics in the remodeling industry that sets them
apart from fly by nighters. When you hire a NARI professional, you are hiring the best that the Madison
area has to offer. Our members honor their businesses and relationships in the industry by pledging to
perform the highest quality of craftsmanship and customer service no matter the business.

Any company listed in this directory has been vetted by peers and professional NARI staff. As members,
we support one another and try to hire each other as vendors, support services or suppliers as needed to
ensure your remodel is beyond your dreams.

In addition to this directory, we invite you to visit our NARI of Madison website (www.NARIMadison.org)
for up to date member listings, member websites, virtual tours, Contractor of the Year photos and other
award winner information, and tons of project photos that are available. We are committed to bringing
inspiration and resources to you, and giving you the care and support that you have come to expect from
a NARI branded professional. Beyond our website, we do have highly active social media platforms that
not only provide up to date information on member projects and events, but information for homeowners
to stay up to date on trends, inspiration and remodeling tips for your next project.

You can follow us here:

Facebook — www.facebook.com/NARIofMadison
Instagram — nariofmadisoninc

YouTube — nariofmadisoninc

Thank you for viewing the directory and taking the time to consider what this organization has to offer
to you. No remodeling project is too large or small. We have a NARI professional ready to help your
remodeling needs come to fruition.

We look forward to working with you in 2024!

Amy Volkmann

Degnan Design-Build-Remodel

2024 NARI of Madison Board President
amy@degnandesignbuildremodel.com



2024 Board of
Directors

President
Amy Volkmann

President Elect
Brett Clarke

Chairman of the Board
Kyle Davies

Directors

Carrie Benton
Chuck Ebbs

Brian Ensminger
John Gishnock
Dana Langreck
Aaron Monroe
Gina Richardson
James Westring CR

NARI Staff

Executive Director
Kim DiMaggio
kim@narimadison.org

Event Coordinator
Sarah Niehaus
sarah@narimadison.org

Committees

To join one of the following,
please contact the NARI office.

e Finance & Audit

e CotY & Celebrating Excellence
e Ethics & Bylaws

e Expo

e Recreation

e Workforce Development

e Membership

A NARI or mapison
7 FOUNDATION

NARI of MADISON FOUNDATION INC. a 501c3 corporation, was established
in 2012 by a group of dedicated NARI Professionals who are committed to
the growth and development of the next generation of skilled construction
trade professionals. Although a separate entity from NARI of Madison, we
share a common mission to elevate the entire remodeling industry through
educational endeavors and professional development.

OUR MISSION

To raise funds and provide opportunities for programs and scholarships to
support education in the remodeling industry. With the generous support of
NARI of Madison and community members, we have helped fund
scholarships for students of the Construction and Remodeling and Interior
Design Programs at Madison College. We look forward to continuing to serve
our mission and providing additional opportunities in the future. Fundraising is
ongoing and we are always looking for fundraising ideas or potential
educational programs to help further our mission. If you have an idea for us,
please contact any of the directors or the NARI office at

nari@narimadison.org or 608-222-0670.

UNITS Moving and Portable Storage of Madison
Portable Storage Solutions for NARI Members

Experience the UNITS Difference

« UNITS ROBO Lift delivery system
can place containers in tight spaces

™« UNITS offers special pricing and

expedited delivery to NARI members

Contact UNITS for a Quote r 1
(608) 650-6470
info@unitsofmadison.com L e EEJ

UNITS

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990-91
1992-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04

NARI of Madison Past Presidents

Kim Reed

John Zeier, CRS

Tom Mistele

Dean Hefty

Roger Voit

Tom Hoxie

Butch Ledworowski, CR
Paul Vosen

Mark Janikowski

Al Curran

Mike Carpenter, CR

Bill Coon

Jeff Bangs

Brenda Farrell

Larry Taff, MCR GCP UDCP
Steve Pullara, CPA

Tim Sweeney, CR

Sharon Clukas, Jeff Bangs
Wynn Davies, CR

Travis Larson

2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Scott Shimanski, CR
Melinda Monroe
Chas Vaughan
Chuck Weidenbach
Deb Corning

Dale Benjamin

Jay Statz, CR

Al Curran

Jeff Grundahl, CR
Paul Ganshert
Tony Trapp, CR
Renee Wilson

Matt Flynn

Jason Hensler

Karl Beckman, CR
Chad Speight, CR
Susan Thomson
Chris Jenny

Kyle Davies

BENJAMIN
PLUMBINGE

Providing expert plumbing services for
residential remodeling and repairs.

» |nstallations and repairs
» Water heaters and softeners
= Radiant floor and snow melt systems

Call the Plumbing Professionals 608.271.7071
benjaminplumbing.com




PROUD TO SERVE THE MADISON
AREA FOR OVER 40 YEARS!

Full-service Jeslgn and installation
Patios. wa“zways, and retaining walls
We remOdel \/\ Renovation of existiné lantlscapes

your space to be: Our commitments: Low-voltage landscape lighting

Drainage correction and ratling

For over 40 years our team has made a
commitment to serving customers with

IMenIer
integrity, honesty and a positive attitude!

Comfortable Communication Vosssoimd atalenanicemnd SHom: e Thank you for allowing us to be p?rt of SINCE 1983
your homes and your community.
Healthy Kitchens « Bathrooms « Additions Honesty , l r
Attractive Accurac y '
Whole House « Lower Levels racy Ganshert Nursery
Durable borches » Deck Details 3: & Landscapes
. orcnes « becCks . . » "3 3
Sustainable Satisfaction 5284 Lacy Road Fitchburg, W1 58711 211 Legion Street,Verona,WI 53593

rockweilerinsulation.com

" SO 608-845-7625 [ §]
éans}left-com WHAT YOU DON’T SEE MAKES ALL THE DIFFERENCE.

608-274-2443

chadsdesignbuild.com 608-221-1799

ARCHITECTURAL , | '
- BUILDING > « NONN ]
ARTS < =B enefit\Worlks 3
DESIGN/BUILD L W= : a il Your NARI Member Partner

GENERAL CONTRACTING i\

y
For All of your Employee Benefits Needs
Contact us for a complimentary review

DESIGN BUILD | -~ § | = — : : Julie Allord — Jallord@TheBenefitWorks.com

608-729-1001

7’

GM Business Elite Dealer
Whether you have one vehicle or 100 vehicles,
we understand how important your fleet is

to your bottom line. That’s why we offer

| Experience.....
sl that feeling...

Transtforming the place you live

into the home you love,
for many years to come.

=7

Chuck Ebbs CHEVROLET
Fleet & Commercial Specialist

(608) 729-6721

BUSINESS Stylish selections don’t have to come with upsetting costs.
ELITE Low prices don't need to mean boring options. At Nonn's we

have both—big-box prices and boutique selections.
chuck.ebbs@zimbrick.com

ZIMBRICK KITCHEN. BATH. FLOORING. DELIGHT.
NARI Member

. 1877 West Main Street - Sun Prairie, W153590 Madison  Middleton ¢ MenomoneeFalls « New Berlin
Since 2016 ZimbrickChevrolet.com - 608-729-6721

720 Hill Street | Madison, WI

designbuildmadison.com




Accountants/CPAs/Bookkeeping/Consulting

BDO USA LLP

Brooke Human Resource Solutions
Kollath CPA

Sunbelt Business Advisors

SVA Certified Public Accountants, s.c.
Wegner CPAs

Additions

A Better Home

Architectural Building Arts, Inc.
Associated Housewrights LLC
Beckman Builders LLC

Chads Design Build

Cushman Construction LLC
Degnan Design-Build-Remodel
Heartland Building & Design LLC
Kundert Construction

Michael F. Simon Builders, Inc.
Precision Design Build Inc
Premier Building Solutions, Inc.
Sweeney Design Remodel
Thompson Custom Builders LLC
TZ of Madison, Inc.

Verity Construction LLC

W. E. Davies & Sons Remodeling
Westring Construction LLC

Advertising/Marketing
Madison Media Partners
Mid-West Family Madison
Tingalls Graphic Design LLC
WMTV 15 News

(608) 836-7500
(608) 620-8017
(608) 824-3002
(608) 209-4502
(608) 831-8181
(608) 274-4020

(608) 212-4958
(608) 233-2106
(608) 238-7519
(608) 846-3341
(608) 221-1799
(608) 798-2001
(608) 846-5963
(608) 283-9015
(608) 329-3966
(608) 849-5916
(608) 575-2733
(608) 437-9595
(608) 257-3034
(608) 838-3140
(608) 241-2967
(608) 333-8961
(608) 222-6609
(608) 441-5435

(608) 252-6020
(608) 441-3650
(608) 268-5525
(608) 443-0278

Air Conditioning/Duct Cleaning/Heating/

Humidifiers

Dave Jones, Inc.

Harker Heating & Air Conditioning
OK Heating & A/C, Inc.

Appliance Sales, Service & Parts
Ashley Homestore, ApplianceMart

Grand Appliance and TV

Nonn's

Sub Zero Wolf Midwest

(608) 222-8490
(608) 255-6902
(608) 845-8494

(608) 509-6872
(608) 288-0400
(608) 824-1036
(630) 872-5100

Asbestos Inspections/Abatement/Training

A&A Environmental Services, Inc.
Advanced Health & Safety
Superior Renovation Solutions LLC
Testudo LLC

WisCon-OSHA Consultation

Auto Sales/Service/Parts
Bergstrom Madison
Zimbrick Chevrolet
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(608) 635-8491
(608) 243-8466
(608) 301-5015
(608) 205-8025
(608) 226-5248

(608) 271-2212
(608) 729-6721

Basement Remodeling
A Better Home

Adams Design Construction, Ltd
Badger Basement Systems
Beckman Builders LLC

Capital Custom Contractors LLC
Chads Design Build

Dane Building Concepts
Degnan Design-Build-Remodel
Edge Construction Inc.

Home Works Remodeling

JDC Custom Homes LLC
Michael F. Simon Builders, Inc.
Precision Design Build Inc
Rhino Construction LLC

Sims Exteriors & Remodeling, Inc.
Sweeney Design Remodel

Time 2 Remodel LLC

TZ of Madison, Inc.

Urso Builders LLC

Verity Construction LLC

W. E. Davies & Sons Remodeling
Waunakee Remodeling, Inc.

Wisconsin Landscapes and Remodeling, Inc.

Bath Design & Bath Products
Capital Stone

Cushman Construction LLC

Ferguson Bath, Kitchen & Lighting Gallery
Gerhards Kitchen & Bath & Lighting
Interiors by B

Kitchen Ideas Center

Kohler & Sterling Plumbing Companies
Midwest Sales & Marketing, Inc.

Rebath of Central Wisconsin

Stabeck Sales & Marketing

The Hardware Studio

Tilesmith LLC

Bath Remodeling
Actuate Improvement LLC
Architectural Building Arts, Inc.
Beckman Builders LLC

Bella Domicile

Benjamin Plumbing, Inc.

Capital Custom Contractors LLC
Chads Design Build

Cushman Construction LLC
Degnan Design-Build-Remodel
Dream Maker Bath & Kitchen of Madison
Driftmier Design LLC

Dybdahl Design Group

Edge Construction Inc.

Interiors by JW

JDC Custom Homes LLC

Mad City Windows & Baths

(608) 212-4958
(608) 241-9009
(800) 262-1880
(608) 846-3341
(608) 471-0494
(608) 221-1799
(608) 445-3055
(608) 846-5963
(608) 636-3343
(608) 833-1166
(608) 234-5203
(608) 849-5916
(608) 575-2733
(608) 575-5819
(608) 825-4500
(608) 257-3034
(608) 212-0633
(608) 241-2967
(608) 838-2017
(608) 333-8961
(608) 222-6609
(608) 849-5155
(608) 437-3662

(608) 210-3180
(608) 798-2001
(608) 838-3181
(608) 223-1100
(608) 220-1689
(608) 222-3132
(608) 886-7358
(800) 246-8440
(608) 819-8558
(920) 740-8712
(608) 203-9777
(608) 279-3180

(608) 203-9225
(608) 233-2106
(608) 846-3341
(608) 271-8241
(608) 271-7071
(608) 471-0494
(608) 221-1799
(608) 798-2001
(608) 846-5963
(608) 535-5995
(608) 338-5645
(608) 831-2500
(608) 636-3343
(608) 960-7600
(608) 234-5203
(608) 208-6908

Mojo Home Interiors, Inc.
Precision Design Build Inc
ProSource of Madison

Rebath of Central Wisconsin
RHD Plumbing Inc

Rhino Construction LLC

Sims Exteriors & Remodeling, Inc.
Steele Home Remodeling LLC
Sweeney Design Remodel

Tile Specialists of Madison LLC
Time 2 Remodel LLC

TZ of Madison, Inc.

W. E. Davies & Sons Remodeling
Waunakee Remodeling, Inc.
Williams Property Solutions

Wisconsin Landscapes and Remodeling, Inc.

Yellow Door Homes Design & Build LLC

Bathtub & Tile Refinishing
Miracle Method of Madison

Biophilic Design

Joy Interiors

Business Support Services

Adesys IT Specialists

BDO USA LLP

Better Business Bureau Serving Wisconsin

Builders Purchasing Group

Dane Buy Local

Federated Insurance

Incredible Bank

Kwik Trip, Inc

Restaino & Associates, Realtors /
Relocation Specialist

The BenefitWorks LLC

Third Coast Advisors

WisCon-OSHA Consultation

Cabinet Refacing/Refinishing
Kitchen Solvers
Spray - Net Southern Wisconsin

Cabinetry

Actuate Improvement LLC

Bella Domicile

Black Woodworks

Bliffert Lumber & Hardware
Closets by Techline

Coyle Carpet One Floor & Home LLC
Curran Cabinetry & Design LLC
Denise Quade Design Ltd

Dream House Dream Kitchens
Drexel Building Supply

Gerhards Kitchen & Bath & Lighting
Habitat ReStore - East

Habitat ReStore - West

Kitchen Ideas Center

Kitchen Solvers

Marling Homeworks/Lumber
Nonn's

Wisconsin Building Supply

(608) 513-0309
(608) 575-2733
(608) 441-0101
(608) 819-8558
(608) 292-3318
(608) 575-5819
(608) 825-4500
(608) 417-0637
(608) 257-3034
(608) 770-1540
(608) 212-0633
(608) 241-2967
(608) 222-6609
(608) 849-5155
(608) 577-4507
(608) 437-3662
(608) 225-6284

(608) 838-1318

(608) 332-8525

(608) 443-4008
(608) 836-7500
(414) 847-6000
(262) 617-9814
(608) 729-7342
(608) 831-9697
(715) 612-3756
(608) 793-5998

(608) 395-3104
(608) 729-1000
(608) 662-8790
(608) 226-5248

(608) 729-8860
(608) 469-1764

(608) 203-9225
(608) 271-8241
(608) 438-2426
(414) 762-9090
(608) 238-6862
(608) 257-0291
(608) 630-9110
(608) 663-9100
(608) 204-7575
(608) 444-3941
(608) 223-1100
(608) 661-2813
(608) 442-9919
(608) 222-3132
(608) 729-8860
(608) 416-5305
(608) 824-1036
(608) 846-5445

Card Processing Services
Incredible Bank

Lake Ridge Bank

Motus Financial, Inc.

Carpenters
Logan's Heart and Smiles

Chimney Contractors
Fireside Hearth & Home
Top Hat Fireplace & Chimney Specialists

Cleaning Services
D&]J Cleaning Services LLC

Closets/Storage Systems
Closets by Techline
Kitchen Ideas Center

(715) 612-3756
(608) 223-2198
(608) 819-8666

(608) 712-7600

(608) 327-2115
(608) 356-7268

(608) 886-6332

(608) 238-6862
(608) 222-3132

Coaching/Consultant/Profit Enhancement/

Succession/Engagement

ActionCOACH Business & Executive Coaching (608) 441-5374

Brooke Human Resource Solutions
Dane Buy Local

SimparaHR

Third Coast Advisors

Wegner CPAs

Commercial Remodeling
Buss Construction, Inc.
McDermott Top Shop LLC

P's Junk Removal

Premier Building Solutions, Inc.

Concrete Contractors/Repair
Ageless Concrete LLC

Eco Concrete Company

Recreational Concepts Inc

Sierra Concepts LLC

Tri-State Basement Repair

Zander Solutions LLC

Concrete Raising/Mudjacking
Badger Basement Systems
Duerst Insulation Technicians

Countertop Refinishing
Miracle Method of Madison

Countertops

Cambria

Capital Stone

Coyle Carpet One Floor & Home LLC
Denise Quade Design Ltd

Gerhards Kitchen & Bath & Lighting
Interiors by JW

Kitchen Ideas Center

Madison Block & Stone

Marling Homeworks/Lumber
McDermott Top Shop LLC

Nonn's

The Granite Shop of Madison

(608) 620-8017
(608) 729-7342
(608) 341-7352
(608) 662-8790
(608) 274-4020

(608) 798-1000
(262) 593-2456
(414) 240-4332
(608) 437-9595

(608) 242-2446
(608) 469-8801
(608) 835-2780
(608) 849-1166
(877) 493-8349
(608) 833-6620

(800) 262-1880
(608) 850-3773

(608) 838-1318

(608) 338-9573
(608) 210-3180
(608) 257-0291
(608) 663-9100
(608) 223-1100
(608) 960-7600
(608) 222-3132
(608) 249-5633
(608) 416-5305
(262) 593-2456
(608) 824-1036
(608) 224-1005

11



Damage Restoration-Fire/Water/Storm

A&]J Property Restoration DKI
Madison Property Restoration
Paul Davis Restoration and Remodeling

Decks/Patio/Porch Designs
Ageless Concrete LLC

Artisan Deck & Outdoor Living LLC
Beckman Builders LLC

Builders FirstSource

Cedar Direct LLC

Chads Design Build

formecology LLC

Ganshert Nursery & Landscapes LLC
Logan's Heart and Smiles

Marling Homeworks/Lumber
Precision Design Build Inc

Pro Woodcare

Quigley Decks

Recreational Concepts Inc

Sims Exteriors & Remodeling, Inc.
South Central Landscapes LLC
UFP Retail Solutions

W. E. Davies & Sons Remodeling
Waunakee Remodeling, Inc.
Wisconsin Building Supply

(608) 846-9525
(608) 467-3360
(608) 839-4100

(608) 242-2446
(608) 405-5596
(608) 846-3341
(608) 710-8502
(608) 924-0064
(608) 221-1799
(608) 882-6656
(608) 274-2443
(608) 712-7600
(608) 416-5305
(608) 575-2733
(608) 271-4400
(608) 577-4277
(608) 835-2780
(608) 825-4500
(608) 225-3373
(608) 755-6200
(608) 222-6609
(608) 849-5155
(608) 846-5445

Design & Planning Services/Project Mgmt

Architectural Building Arts, Inc.
Associated Housewrights LLC
Chads Design Build

Degnan Design-Build-Remodel
Driftmier Design LLC

Dybdahl Design Group

Fig Interiors LLC

Haver Design & Construction, Inc.
Joy Interiors

Kitchen Ideas Center

Laurie Lundgren Color & Design
Marling Homeworks/Lumber
Property Revival LLC

Rivendell DesignWorks LLC
Sprinkman Design LLC
Sweeney Design Remodel

TDS Custom Construction

TZ of Madison, Inc.

W. E. Davies & Sons Remodeling

Drinking Water System
Culligan Total Water

Drywall

R & D Drywall, Inc.

Statz and Sons LLC

Statz Painting & Decorating, Inc.
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(608) 233-2106
(608) 238-7519
(608) 221-1799
(608) 846-5963
(608) 338-5645
(608) 831-2500
(608) 630-5373
(608) 241-4297
(608) 332-8525
(608) 222-3132
(608) 628-4924
(608) 416-5305
(855) 814-7368
(608) 212-3885
(608) 285-2316
(608) 257-3034
(608) 251-1814
(608) 241-2967
(608) 222-6609

(608) 221-2236

(608) 848-7777
(608) 279-3029
(608) 850-3609

Education/Training

Better Business Bureau Serving Wisconsin
Madison College - Interior Design Program

Madison College-Construction
and Remodeling Program
Operation Fresh Start

R & S Insurance, a division of World Insurance

Slipstream

SVA Certified Public Accountants, s.c.

Testudo LLC

Wisconsin Small Business Development
Center at UW Madison

(414) 847-6000
(608) 243-4158

(608) 246-5234
(608) 244-4721
(608) 251-0022
(608) 949-6352
(608) 831-8181
(608) 205-8025

(608) 265-3051

Electrical Contractors/Sales/Service

Capital Custom Contractors LLC
Design Electric of Madison, Inc.
Ever Ready Electric, Inc.
Hellenbrand Electric LLC

Hill Electric, Inc.

Patriot Builders of Wisconsin
The Right Light LLC

Energy Efficiency
Accurate-Airtight Exteriors LLC
Chads Design Build

Duerst Insulation Technicians
FoamTech Insulation of Wisconsin LLC
Harker Heating & Air Conditioning
Project Home, Inc.

RENEW Wisconsin

Rockweiler Insulation Inc.
Slipstream

TNT Insulation LLC

Tony Trapp Remodeling LLC

Excavating
Hellenbrand Brothers Excavating, Inc.

Fiberglass Repairs
Miracle Method of Madison

Finance & Banking
Incredible Bank

Lake Ridge Bank

Motus Financial, Inc.

Oak Bank

Fire Protection

Dave Jones, Inc.

FoamTech Insulation of Wisconsin LLC
J & K Security Solutions

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection

Fireplaces

Fireplace Professionals, Inc.

Fireside Hearth & Home

Top Hat Fireplace & Chimney Specialists

(608) 471-0494
(608) 221-3563
(608) 643-3429
(608) 831-8484
(608) 256-2983
(608) 849-6500
(608) 370-7250

(866) 582-4320
(608) 221-1799
(608) 850-3773
(608) 873-6188
(608) 255-6902
(608) 246-3737
(608) 255-4044
(608) 845-7625
(608) 949-6352
(608) 445-8970
(608) 235-8982

(608) 833-6123

(608) 838-1318

(715) 612-3756
(608) 223-2198
(608) 819-8666
(608) 250-5532

(608) 222-8490
(608) 873-6188
(608) 255-5799
(608) 273-4556

(608) 327-2115
(608) 287-8874
(608) 356-7268

Flooring-Carpet/Tile/Vinyl/etc.
Bisbee's Flooring Center

Coyle Carpet One Floor & Home LLC
CTW Flooring Inc

Fireplace Professionals, Inc.

Floor & Decor

Floor Coverings International
FLOOR360

JDC Custom Homes LLC

Molony Tile

Nonn's

ProSource of Madison

Schreffler Custom Wood Flooring, Inc.
Sergenian's Floor Coverings

Tile Specialists of Madison LLC

Foundations & Foundation Repair

Badger Basement Systems
Tri-State Basement Repair

Furniture

Ashley Homestore, ApplianceMart
Cindy's Custom Interiors LLC
Curran Cabinetry & Design LLC
Habitat ReStore - East

Habitat ReStore - West

Interiors by B

Interiors by JW

Joy Interiors

Sprinkman Design LLC

Garage Doors/Openers
Overhead Door Company of Madison, Inc.
R &R Doors, Inc.

Garage Storage Systems
Closets by Techline
Kitchen Ideas Center

General Contracting

Adams Design Construction, Ltd
Associated Housewrights LLC

Buss Construction, Inc.

Chads Design Build

Cushman Construction LLC

Dream Maker Bath & Kitchen of Madison
Heartland Building & Design LLC
Home Works Remodeling

Kundert Construction

Patriot Builders of Wisconsin

Paul Davis Restoration and Remodeling
Superior Renovation Solutions LLC
Thompson Custom Builders LLC

TZ of Madison, Inc.

Urso Builders LLC

Vive Home Transformations

W. E. Davies & Sons Remodeling
Westring Construction LLC

Williams Property Solutions

Yellow Door Homes Design & Build LLC

(608) 837-6466
(608) 257-0291
(608) 222-5071
(608) 423-4973
(224) 762-4457
(608) 729-5388
(608) 274-2500
(608) 234-5203
(608) 255-6176
(608) 824-1036
(608) 441-0101
(608) 849-7277
(608) 271-1111
(608) 770-1540

(800) 262-1880
(877) 493-8349

(608) 509-6872
(608) 838-3580
(608) 630-9110
(608) 661-2813
(608) 442-9919
(608) 220-1689
(608) 960-7600
(608) 332-8525
(608) 285-2316

(608) 271-4288
(608) 798-3581

(608) 238-6862
(608) 222-3132

(608) 241-9009
(608) 238-7519
(608) 798-1000
(608) 221-1799
(608) 798-2001
(608) 535-5995
(608) 283-9015
(608) 833-1166
(608) 329-3966
(608) 849-6500
(608) 839-4100
(608) 301-5015
(608) 838-3140
(608) 241-2967
(608) 838-2017
(608) 437-6181
(608) 222-6609
(608) 441-5435
(608) 577-4507
(608) 225-6284

Glass-Decorative/Architectural

Hellenbrand Glass LLC

(608) 849-8675

Government, Compliance Assistance

U.S. Department of Labor/OSHA

Green Building/Consulting
Accurate-Airtight Exteriors LLC
Architectural Building Arts, Inc.
Chads Design Build

Degnan Design-Build-Remodel
Fisher Custom Builders LLC
Michael F. Simon Builders, Inc.
Slipstream

TDS Custom Construction

TNT Insulation LLC

TZ of Madison, Inc.

(608) 773-2822

(866) 582-4320
(608) 233-2106
(608) 221-1799
(608) 846-5963
(608) 417-9898
(608) 849-5916
(608) 949-6352
(608) 251-1814
(608) 445-8970
(608) 241-2967

Gutters: Downspouts/Rain Dispersal/

Protection

Larson Home Services & LeafGuard of Madison (608) 222-9919

Madison Aluminum Products LLC
Waunakee Remodeling, Inc.

Handyman Services
W. E. Davies & Sons Remodeling

(608) 838-9000
(608) 849-5155

(608) 222-6609

Hardware: Cabinet/Door/Window Supplies

] & K Security Solutions

Stabeck Sales & Marketing

The Hardware Studio

Window Design Center from Zuern

Hardwood Flooring

Bisbee's Flooring Center

Floor Coverings International
FLOOR360

Schreffler Custom Wood Flooring, Inc.
Sergenian's Floor Coverings

Healthcare

ERC: Counselors & Consultants
SimparaHR

The BenefitWorks LLC

(608) 255-5799
(920) 740-8712
(608) 203-9777
(608) 271-8002

(608) 837-6466
(608) 729-5388
(608) 274-2500
(608) 849-7277
(608) 271-1111

(800) 222-8590
(608) 341-7352
(608) 729-1000

Home Mobility Equipment/Stairlifts/

Porch lifts/Ramps

Logan's Heart and Smiles

(608) 712-7600

Home Theater/Audio/Video/Smart Homes/

Networking

Hellenbrand Electric LLC

] & K Security Solutions

Pulse Automation & Security LLC

Insulation

Accurate-Airtight Exteriors LLC

Duerst Insulation Technicians
FoamTech Insulation of Wisconsin LLC
Rockweiler Insulation Inc.

TNT Insulation LLC

UFP Retail Solutions

Zander Solutions LLC

(608) 831-8484
(608) 255-5799
(608) 455-8810

(866) 582-4320
(608) 850-3773
(608) 873-6188
(608) 845-7625
(608) 445-8970
(608) 755-6200
(608) 833-6620
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Insurance

Federated Insurance

Hausmann Group

R & S Insurance, a division of World Insurance
SimparaHR

The BenefitWorks LLC

Interior Design
Associated Housewrights LLC
Budget Blinds of Madison

Fig Interiors LLC

Interiors by B

Interiors by JW

Joy Interiors

Laurie Lundgren Color & Design
Madison College - Interior Design Program
Mojo Home Interiors, Inc.
Sprinkman Design LLC

Investments/Retirement Planning/

Health Savings

Hausmann Group

Lake Ridge Bank

R & S Insurance, a division of World Insurance
SVA Certified Public Accountants, s.c.

Third Coast Advisors

IT/Computer/Consulting

Aberdean Consulting LLC | A VC3 Company
Adesys IT Specialists

DirectNetworks, Inc.

Kitchen Design & Remodeling
A Better Home

Actuate Improvement LLC

Adams Design Construction, Ltd
Architectural Building Arts, Inc.
Beckman Builders LLC

Bella Domicile

Black Woodworks

Brunsell Lumber & Millwork

Chads Design Build

Curran Cabinetry & Design LLC
Cushman Construction LLC

Dane Building Concepts

Degnan Design-Build-Remodel

Denise Quade Design Ltd

Dream House Dream Kitchens

Dream Maker Bath & Kitchen of Madison
Driftmier Design LLC

Dybdahl Design Group

Edge Construction Inc.

Frey Construction & Home Improvement LLC
Grand Appliance and TV

Heartland Building & Design LLC

Home Works Remodeling

Interiors by B
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(608) 831-9697
(608) 257-3795
(608) 251-0022
(608) 341-7352
(608) 729-1000

(608) 238-7519
(608) 827-2212
(608) 630-5373
(608) 220-1689
(608) 960-7600
(608) 332-8525
(608) 628-4924
(608) 243-4158
(608) 513-0309
(608) 285-2316

(608) 257-3795
(608) 223-2198
(608) 251-0022
(608) 831-8181
(608) 662-8790

(608) 204-9620
(608) 443-4008
(608) 270-9980

(608) 212-4958
(608) 203-9225
(608) 241-9009
(608) 233-2106
(608) 846-3341
(608) 271-8241
(608) 438-2426
(608) 275-7171
(608) 221-1799
(608) 630-9110
(608) 798-2001
(608) 445-3055
(608) 846-5963
(608) 663-9100
(608) 204-7575
(608) 535-5995
(608) 338-5645
(608) 831-2500
(608) 636-3343
(608) 643-7914
(608) 288-0400
(608) 283-9015
(608) 833-1166
(608) 220-1689

Interiors by JW

Kitchen Ideas Center

Kitchen Solvers

Madison College - Interior Design Program
Marling Homeworks/Lumber
McDermott Top Shop LLC
Michael F. Simon Builders, Inc.
Mojo Home Interiors, Inc.
Precision Design Build Inc
Property Revival LLC
ProSource of Madison

RHD Plumbing Inc

Rhino Construction LLC
Steele Home Remodeling LLC
Sub Zero Wolf Midwest
Sweeney Design Remodel
Time 2 Remodel LLC

Tony Trapp Remodeling LLC
TZ of Madison, Inc.

Verity Construction LLC

Vive Home Transformations
W. E. Davies & Sons Remodeling
Waunakee Remodeling, Inc.
Westring Construction LLC
Williams Property Solutions

Wisconsin Landscapes and Remodeling, Inc.

Yellow Door Homes Design & Build LLC

Kitchen Products

Ashley Homestore, ApplianceMart
Capital Stone

Ferguson Bath, Kitchen & Lighting Gallery
Gerhards Kitchen & Bath & Lighting
Kohler & Sterling Plumbing Companies
Midwest Sales & Marketing, Inc.

Sub Zero Wolf Midwest

The Granite Shop of Madison

The Hardware Studio

Landscape Architects
Aquatica

formecology LLC

Ganshert Nursery & Landscapes LLC
Schmidt Landscape Services Inc.
South Central Landscapes LLC

Wisconsin Landscapes and Remodeling, Inc.

Landscape Design & Installation
Aquatica

Carrington Lawn & Landscape LLC
formecology LLC

Ganshert Nursery & Landscapes LLC
Schmidt Landscape Services Inc.

South Central Landscapes LLC

The Right Light LLC

(608) 960-7600
(608) 222-3132
(608) 729-8860
(608) 243-4158
(608) 416-5305
(262) 593-2456
(608) 849-5916
(608) 513-0309
(608) 575-2733
(855) 814-7368
(608) 441-0101
(608) 292-3318
(608) 575-5819
(608) 417-0637
(630) 872-5100
(608) 257-3034
(608) 212-0633
(608) 235-8982
(608) 241-2967
(608) 333-8961
(608) 437-6181
(608) 222-6609
(608) 849-5155
(608) 441-5435
(608) 577-4507
(608) 437-3662
(608) 225-6284

(608) 509-6872
(608) 210-3180
(608) 838-3181
(608) 223-1100
(608) 886-7358
(800) 246-8440
(630) 872-5100
(608) 224-1005
(608) 203-9777

(414) 520-7663
(608) 882-6656
(608) 274-2443
(608) 441-8877
(608) 225-3373
(608) 437-3662

(414) 520-7663
(608) 821-0322
(608) 882-6656
(608) 274-2443
(608) 441-8877
(608) 225-3373
(608) 370-7250

Landscape Lighting
Carrington Lawn & Landscape LLC
Ganshert Nursery & Landscapes LLC
South Central Landscapes LLC

Landscape Maintenance
Boley Tree & Landscape Care, Inc.
Carrington Lawn & Landscape LLC
Schmidt Landscape Services Inc.

Landscape Supplies
Aquatica
Madison Block & Stone

(608) 821-0322
(608) 274-2443
(608) 225-3373

(608) 831-5638
(608) 821-0322
(608) 441-8877

(414) 520-7663
(608) 249-5633

Lawn Sprinkler Design, Installation

and Service
Capitol Lawn Sprinkler, Inc.

(608) 845-5411

Lead Inspection/Abatement/Training

A&A Environmental Services, Inc.
Advanced Health & Safety

P's Junk Removal

Superior Renovation Solutions LLC
Testudo LLC

WisCon-OSHA Consultation

Legal Services
Kramer, Elkins, & Watt, LLC
von Briesen & Roper, s.c.

Lighting & Lighting Design
Brighter Concepts Ltd.-Solatube

Design Electric of Madison, Inc.

Ferguson Bath, Kitchen & Lighting Gallery
Hellenbrand Electric LLC

Hill Electric, Inc.

J & K Security Solutions

The Right Light LLC

Marketing

Dane Buy Local

Downtown Madison, Inc.
Madison Media Partners
Mid-West Family Madison
SpeedPro Imaging

Tingalls Graphic Design LLC
WMTV 15 NEWS

Masonry

Fireplace Professionals, Inc.
Fireside Hearth & Home
Madison Block & Stone

Mental Health

ERC: Counselors & Consultants

Metal Roofing
Swita Metal Roofing LLC

(608) 635-8491
(608) 243-8466
(414) 240-4332
(608) 301-5015
(608) 205-8025
(608) 226-5248

(608) 709-7115
(608) 661-3973

(608) 278-0100
(608) 221-3563
(608) 838-3181
(608) 831-8484
(608) 256-2983
(608) 255-5799
(608) 370-7250

(608) 729-7342
(608) 512-1335
(608) 252-6020
(608) 441-3650
(608) 850-6668
(608) 268-5525
(608) 443-0278

(608) 327-2115
(608) 287-8874
(608) 249-5633

(800) 222-8590

(608) 298-7334

Millwork

Bliffert Lumber & Hardware
Brunsell Lumber & Millwork
Drexel Building Supply
Marling Homeworks/Lumber
Wisconsin Building Supply

Mold Remediation/Testing
A&A Environmental Services, Inc.
A&]J Property Restoration DKI
Advanced Health & Safety

Madison Property Restoration

Moving Services/Junk Removal
Two Men and a Junk Truck
UNITS Moving & Portable Storage of Madison

(414) 762-9090
(608) 275-7171
(608) 444-3941
(608) 416-5305
(608) 846-5445

(608) 635-8491
(608) 846-9525
(608) 243-8466
(608) 467-3360

(608) 669-9021
(608) 668-4430

Painting/Staining/Color Consultation

Interiors by B

Laurie Lundgren Color & Design
Pro Woodcare

R & D Drywall, Inc.

Sherwin Williams Co.

Spray - Net Southern Wisconsin
Statz and Sons LLC

Statz Painting & Decorating, Inc.

Plaster-Ext./Int. Stucco & Clay
R & D Drywall, Inc.
Statz Painting & Decorating, Inc.

Plumbing Contractor
Benjamin Plumbing, Inc.

Dallman Plumbing

Dave Jones, Inc.

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
RHD Plumbing Inc

(608) 220-1689
(608) 628-4924
(608) 271-4400
(608) 848-7777
(608) 226-0602
(608) 469-1764
(608) 279-3029
(608) 850-3609

(608) 848-7777
(608) 850-3609

(608) 271-7071
(608) 841-1264
(608) 222-8490
(608) 273-4556
(608) 292-3318

Pools/Endless Pools/Hot Tubs/Spas

Recreational Concepts Inc

Printing/Advertising & Display
Madison Media Partners
SpeedPro Imaging

Real Estate Sales

Property Revival LLC

Restaino & Associates, Realtors /
Relocation Specialist

Recycling/Reuse/Reclaim
City Waste, Inc.
LRS Royal Container Service

(608) 835-2780

(608) 252-6020
(608) 850-6668

(855) 814-7368

(608) 395-3104

(608) 278-7452
(608) 221-1919
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Residential Remodeling

Architectural Building Arts, Inc.

Associated Housewrights LLC

Buss Construction, Inc.

Chads Design Build

Cushman Construction LLC

Dallman Plumbing

Dane Building Concepts

Degnan Design-Build-Remodel

Dream House Dream Kitchens

Ever Ready Electric, Inc.

Fig Interiors LLC

Fisher Custom Builders LLC

Grand Appliance and TV

Hammer It Construction LLC DBA
Wisconsin Egress Windows

Harker Heating & Air Conditioning

Haver Design & Construction, Inc.

Heartland Building & Design LLC

Hill Electric, Inc.

Home Works Remodeling

Kundert Construction

Michael F. Simon Builders, Inc.

P's Junk Removal

Patriot Builders of Wisconsin

Paul Davis Restoration and Remodeling

Precision Design Build Inc
Premier Building Solutions, Inc.
Project Home, Inc.

Property Revival LLC

Rebath of Central Wisconsin
Sherwin Williams Co.

Sweeney Design Remodel

TDS Custom Construction
THEBCO Windows, Doors & Siding
Thompson Custom Builders LLC
Tilesmith LLC

Time 2 Remodel LLC

Tony Trapp Remodeling LLC

TZ of Madison, Inc.

Urso Builders LLC

Vive Home Transformations

W. E. Davies & Sons Remodeling
Waunakee Remodeling, Inc.

(608) 233-2106
(608) 238-7519
(608) 798-1000
(608) 221-1799
(608) 798-2001
(608) 841-1264
(608) 445-3055
(608) 846-5963
(608) 204-7575
(608) 643-3429
(608) 630-5373
(608) 417-9898
(608) 288-0400

(608) 205-7669
(608) 255-6902
(608) 241-4297
(608) 283-9015
(608) 256-2983
(608) 833-1166
(608) 329-3966
(608) 849-5916
(414) 240-4332
(608) 849-6500
(608) 839-4100
(608) 575-2733
(608) 437-9595
(608) 246-3737
(855) 814-7368
(608) 819-8558
(608) 226-0602
(608) 257-3034
(608) 251-1814
(608) 249-2905
(608) 838-3140
(608) 279-3180
(608) 212-0633
(608) 235-8982
(608) 241-2967
(608) 838-2017
(608) 437-6181
(608) 222-6609
(608) 849-5155

Restoration/Historical Preservation

Architectural Building Arts, Inc.
Chads Design Build

Fisher Custom Builders LLC

Haver Design & Construction, Inc.
Hellenbrand Glass LLC

Tony Trapp Remodeling LLC
Window Design Center from Zuern
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(608) 233-2106
(608) 221-1799
(608) 417-9898
(608) 241-4297
(608) 849-8675
(608) 235-8982
(608) 271-8002

Roofing

ABC Supply Company, Inc.

All City Exteriors, Inc.

Exterior Renovations LLC

Feldco

Frey Construction & Home Improvement LLC
Infinity Exteriors LLC

Legacy Exteriors

Mad City Windows & Baths

Pro Woodcare

Rob Dehner Exteriors, LLC

Sierra Concepts LLC

Sims Exteriors & Remodeling, Inc.
Swita Metal Roofing LLC
Waunakee Remodeling, Inc.
Wisconsin Building Supply
Zander Solutions LLC

Security Systems
] & K Security Solutions
Pulse Automation & Security LLC

Siding/Soffit/Fascia

All City Exteriors, Inc.

Alside Supply Center

Builders FirstSource

Cedar Direct LLC

DAP Global

Exterior Renovations LLC

Feldco

Frey Construction & Home Improvement LLC
Infinity Exteriors LLC

Legacy Exteriors

LP Building Solutions

Rob Dehner Exteriors, LLC

Sims Exteriors & Remodeling, Inc.
THEBCO Windows, Doors & Siding
Waunakee Remodeling, Inc.
Wisconsin Building Supply

Snow Removal

Boley Tree & Landscape Care, Inc.
Ganshert Nursery & Landscapes LLC
South Central Landscapes LLC

Solar Energy
Brighter Concepts Ltd.-Solatube

Solid Surface Manufacturers
The Granite Shop of Madison

Staircase/Cable Railing
Quigley Decks

(608) 258-8880
(608) 225-8064
(608) 577-3086
(608) 222-9500
(608) 643-7914
(608) 909-6362
(608) 221-3000
(608) 208-6908
(608) 271-4400
(608) 239-5148
(608) 849-1166
(608) 825-4500
(608) 298-7334
(608) 849-5155
(608) 846-5445
(608) 833-6620

(608) 255-5799
(608) 455-8810

(608) 225-8064
(608) 273-4614
(608) 710-8502
(608) 924-0064
(847) 494-1005
(608) 577-3086
(608) 222-9500
(608) 643-7914
(608) 909-6362
(608) 221-3000
(608) 886-0514
(608) 239-5148
(608) 825-4500
(608) 249-2905
(608) 849-5155
(608) 846-5445

(608) 831-5638
(608) 274-2443
(608) 225-3373

(608) 278-0100

(608) 224-1005

(608) 577-4277

Storage Service/Facilities
Two Men and a Junk Truck

(608) 669-9021

UNITS Moving & Portable Storage of Madison (608) 668-4430

Sunrooms/Screen Enclosures/Greenhouses

Artisan Deck & Outdoor Living LLC
Beckman Builders LLC

Cushman Construction LLC
Precision Design Build Inc

Telephone/Cable Installation
Ever Ready Electric, Inc.

Tile

Bisbee's Flooring Center
CTW Flooring Inc

Floor Coverings International
FLOOR360

Molony Tile

ProSource of Madison
Sergenian's Floor Coverings
Steele Home Remodeling LLC
The Tile Shop

Tile Specialists of Madison LLC
Tilesmith LLC

Tree Care & Removal
Boley Tree & Landscape Care, Inc.
Tree Health Management

Tree Preservation/Assessment
Tree Health Management

Universal Design
Architectural Building Arts, Inc.
Chads Design Build

Molony Tile

TZ of Madison, Inc.

W. E. Davies & Sons Remodeling

Vehicle Wraps
SpeedPro Imaging

Ventilation/Fresh Air Systems
Stabeck Sales & Marketing

Wallpaper Installation & Removal
Statz and Sons LLC

Woaste Disposal
City Waste, Inc.
LRS Royal Container Service

Water Damage

Madison Property Restoration

Water Treatment/Water Heaters/
Water Softeners

Benjamin Plumbing, Inc.

Culligan Total Water

Dallman Plumbing

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection

(608) 405-5596
(608) 846-3341
(608) 798-2001
(608) 575-2733

(608) 643-3429

(608) 837-6466
(608) 222-5071
(608) 729-5388
(608) 274-2500
(608) 255-6176
(608) 441-0101
(608) 271-1111
(608) 417-0637
(608) 327-5400
(608) 770-1540
(608) 279-3180

(608) 831-5638
(608) 223-9120

(608) 223-9120

(608) 233-2106
(608) 221-1799
(608) 255-6176
(608) 241-2967
(608) 222-6609

(608) 850-6668

(920) 740-8712

(608) 279-3029

(608) 278-7452
(608) 221-1919

(608) 467-3360

(608) 271-7071
(608) 221-2236
(608) 841-1264
(608) 273-4556

Waterproofing
Ageless Concrete LLC
Badger Basement Systems
Sierra Concepts LLC
Tri-State Basement Repair
Zander Solutions LLC

Web Hosting/Design
Tingalls Graphic Design LLC

Wholesale Supply

ABC Supply Company, Inc.

Alside Supply Center

Cedar Direct LLC

DAP Global

FBM (Foundation Building Materials)
Kohler & Sterling Plumbing Companies
Marvin

Sherwin Williams Co.

UFP Retail Solutions

Window Treatments
Budget Blinds of Madison
Cindy's Custom Interiors LLC
Prairie Shades & Shutters

Windows/Doors/Skylights

ABC Supply Company, Inc.

AHT Wisconsin Windows

All City Exteriors, Inc.

Alside Supply Center

Bliffert Lumber & Hardware

Brighter Concepts Ltd.-Solatube

Brunsell Lumber & Millwork

Budget Blinds of Madison

Builders FirstSource

Chads Design Build

Cushman Construction LLC

DAP Global

Drexel Building Supply

Exterior Renovations LLC

Feldco

Habitat ReStore - East

Habitat ReStore - West

Hammer It Construction LLC DBA
Wisconsin Egress Windows

Hellenbrand Glass LLC

Infinity Exteriors LLC

Legacy Exteriors

Mad City Windows & Baths

Marling Homeworks/Lumber

Marvin

Pella Windows & Doors of Wisconsin

Project Home, Inc.

Sims Exteriors & Remodeling, Inc.

THEBCO Windows, Doors & Siding

TZ of Madison, Inc.

W. E. Davies & Sons Remodeling

Waunakee Remodeling, Inc.

Window Design Center from Zuern

Wisconsin Building Supply

(608) 242-2446
(800) 262-1880
(608) 849-1166
(877) 493-8349
(608) 833-6620

(608) 268-5525

(608) 258-8880
(608) 273-4614
(608) 924-0064
(847) 494-1005
(608) 241-4118
(608) 886-7358
(920) 342-6983
(608) 226-0602
(608) 755-6200

(608) 827-2212
(608) 838-3580
(866) 303-5113

(608) 258-8880
(800) 387-9450
(608) 225-8064
(608) 273-4614
(414) 762-9090
(608) 278-0100
(608) 275-7171
(608) 827-2212
(608) 710-8502
(608) 221-1799
(608) 798-2001
(847) 494-1005
(608) 444-3941
(608) 577-3086
(608) 222-9500
(608) 661-2813
(608) 442-9919

(608) 205-7669
(608) 849-8675
(608) 909-6362
(608) 221-3000
(608) 208-6908
(608) 416-5305
(920) 342-6983
(608) 271-6800
(608) 246-3737
(608) 825-4500
(608) 249-2905
(608) 241-2967
(608) 222-6609
(608) 849-5155
(608) 271-8002
(608) 846-5445
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We would like to thank our CotY Award sponsors:

2N\

N A R I C otY Silver SPONSOR Silver SPONSOR Bronze SPONSOR Bronze SPONSOR
2023 AWARDS MARVIN & YonEBriesen ‘v @) ADVANCED

MADISON

Basement Under $100,000

With Team Members:
Gerhards Kitchen & Bath Store & The Granite Shop of Madison

Basement $100,000 to $250,000 Residential Addition Under $250,000 Residential Detached Structure

With Team Members: With Team Member: Marling Lumber and Home Works
Drexel Building Supply, Sierra Concepts LLC, Nonn's Kitchen Bath &
Flooring & Rockweiler Insulation

Entire House Over $1,000,000

With Team Members:

Entire House $250,000 to $500,000 Benjamin Plumbing, Inc., Hellenbrand Glass, LLC, Hellenbrand
Brothers Excavating, Inc., R & D Drywall, Inc., Black Woodworks LLC,
Sergenian's Floor Coverings, Inc, TNT Insulation, LLC, Window Design

Center from Zuern, Brunsell Lumber & Millwork, Capital Stone, The
Hardware Studio, Top Hat Fireplace & Chimney Specialists With Team Member: Bella Domicile With Team Members: Window Design Center from Zeurn, Brunsell Lumber
& Millwork, TNT Insulation LLC & Ganshert Nursery & Landscapes LLC

Residential Bath $70,000 to $100,000 Residential Exterior $100,001 to $200,000

Residential Addition $250,000 to $500,000 Residential Addition Over $500,000 Residential Bath Over $150,000 Residential Exterior $50,000 to $100,000

With Team Members:
Rockweiler Insulation & Grand Appliance

With Team Member: Drexel Building Supply
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i
Residential Exterior Over $200,000
With Team Members: Window Design Center from Zuern, Drexel

Building Supply, The Fireplace Professionals, Inc. & Hellenbrand
Brothers Excavating, Inc.

Residential Interior Feature under $50,000

With Team Member: Drexel Building Supply

Residential Kitchen Over $200,000

With Team Members: Benjamin Plumbing, Inc., Brunsell Lumber &
Millwork, City Waste, Design Electric of Madison, Inc., Driftmier Design
LLC, Grand Appliance, Ferguson Bath, Kitchen & Lighting Gallery,
Rivendell Design Works, Sergenian's Floor Coverings, Statz and Sons
LLC, TNT Insulation, Testudo & Window Design Center from Zuern
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Residential Landscape Design/Outdoor Living Under $100,000

With Team Members: Ganshert Nursery & Landscapes, LLC & Marling
Lumber and Home Works

Residential Interior $100,000 to $250,000

Residential Interior $250,000 to $500,000
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Residential Kitchen $100,000 to $150,000

With Team Member: Dallman Plumbing
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Residential Kitchen $50,000 to $100,000

With Team Member: Drexel Building Supply

Residential Landscape Design/ Outdoor Living $100,000 to $250,000

With Team Member: Ganshert Nursery & Landscapes, LLC, Hellenbrand
Brothers Excavating, Inc. & Marling Lumber and Home Works

Residential Landscape Design/Outdoor Living $70,000 to $100,000

Universal Design - Bath

With Team Members: Benjamin Plumbing, Inc., Brunsell Lumber &
Millwork, City Waste, Design Electric of Madison, Inc., Driftmier Design
LLC, Hellenbrand Glass, Madison College Construction and Remodeling
Program, Rivendell Design Works, Sergenian's Floor Coverings, Statz
and Sons LLC & Rockweiler Insulation

Universal Design - Kitchen

With Team Members: Benjamin Plumbing, Inc., Brunsell Lumber &
Millwork, City Waste, Design Electric of Madison, Inc., Driftmier Design
LLC, Ferguson Bath, Kitchen & Lighting Gallery, Grand Appliance,
Rivendell Design Works, Sergenian's Floor Coverings, Statz and Sons
LLC, TNT Insulation, Window Design Center from Zuern
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You make the house a home.

‘We make your house a work of art.

Kitchen & Bath Cabinetry
Custom Woodwork
Decorative Mouldings
Closet Systems
Windows & Doors

/N

runsell

Visit our newly remodeled and beautiful showroom today!

< G

4611 W. Beltline Hwy. Madison, WI 53711.608.275.7171 www.brunsell.com
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NARI Certified Professionals

Master Certified Remodeler (MCR)

Jeffrey Darga, MCR, UDCP- Sweeney Design Remodel
Larry Taff, MCR, GCP, UDCP- TZ of Madison, Inc.
Robert Weirough, MCR, UDCP- Project Home, Inc.

Certified Remodeler (CR)

Karl Beckman, CR - Beckman Builders, LLC

Wynn Davies, CR - W.E. Davies & Sons Remodeling, Inc.
Thomas Johnson, CR - Home Works Remodeling

Benjamin Nichols, CR, CRPM - Architectural Building Arts, Inc.

Rick Roth, CR - R & D Drywall, Inc.

Chad Speight, CR - Chads Design Build

Timothy Sweeney, CR - Sweeney Design Remodel
Tony Trapp, CR - Tony Trapp Remodeling LLC
James Westring, CR - Westring Construction, LLC

Universal Design Certified Professional (UDCP)
KevinCollum, CLC, UDCP - Chad's Design Build

Jeffrey Darga, MCR, UDCP - Sweeney Design Remodel
Autumn Cartee, UDCP - Architectural Building Arts, Inc.
Chris Hacker, CLC, UDCP - Chads Design Build

Teresa Smejkal, UDCP - Chad's Design Build

Larry Taff, MCR, GCP, UDCP- TZ of Madison, Inc.
Robert Weirough, MCR, UDCP- Project Home, Inc.

Green Certified Professional (GCP)
Paul Simon, GCP- Michael F. Simon Builders, Inc.
Larry Taff, MCR, GCP, UDCP- TZ of Madison, Inc.

MCR/CR/CRS/CLC/CRC/GPC/UDCP

Certified Remodeler Project Manager (CRPM)

Tim Bongle, CRPM - Interiors by JW

Richard Deegan, CRPM, CLC - Sweeney Design Remodel

PJ Ender, CRPM, CLC - Degnan Design-Build-Remodel
Wendy Jensen, CRPM - Home Works Remodeling

Maria Kovach, CRPM - Mojo Home Interiors, Inc.

Kelly Lawton, CRPM, CLC - Degnan Design-Build-Remodel
Ben Lofgren, CRPM, CLC - Sweeney Design Remodel
Benjamin Nichols, CR, CRPM - Architectural Building Arts, Inc.
Matthew Timpe, CRPM - Associated Housewrights, LLC

Certified Lead Carpenter (CLC)

Alexander Bartlett, CLC - TDS Custom Construction, Inc.

Jon Baxter, CLC - Sweeney Design Remodel

Kevin Collum, CLC, UDCP - Chad's Design Build

Wade Davies, CLC - W.E. Davies & Sons Remodeling, Inc.

Richard Deegan, CRPM, CLC - Sweeney Design Remodel

Eric Donovan, CLC - Madison College-Construction and
Remodeling Program

Jon Edwards, CLC - Degnan Design-Build-Remodel

Mike Elsner, CLC - Architectural Building Arts, Inc.

PJ Ender, CRPM, CLC - Degnan Design-Build-Remodel

Casey Gibney, CLC - Haver Design & Construction, Inc.

Jonathon Grady, CLC - Michael F. Simon Builders, Inc.

Martin Gutierrez, CLC - TDS Custom Construction, Inc.

T. Hacker, CLC, UDCP - Chad's Design Build

Kenneth Hahn, CLC - Architectural Building Arts, Inc.

Kevin Hayes-Birchler, CLC - TDS Custom Construction, Inc.

Kelly Lawton, CRPM, CLC - Degnan Design-Build-Remodel

Jeffrey Lindholm, CLC - Home Works Remodeling

Tim Lipke, CLC - W.E. Davies & Sons Remodeling, Inc.

Ben Lofgren, CRPM, CLC - Sweeney Design Remodel

Casey Mapes, CLC - Architectural Building Arts, Inc.

Daniel Rinka, CLC - Paul Davis Restoration & Remodel

Douglas Statz, CLC - Architectural Building Arts, Inc.

Jay Weichmann, CLC - Vive Home Transformations

Ryan Whiting, CLC - Sweeney Design Remodel

Patrick Zuehlke, CLC - Sweeney Design Remodel

The certification of a remodeling contractor under the certification program of the National Assocation of the
Remodeling Industry (NARI) is the assocation’s recognition that the contractor has met certain criteria for experience,

committment to ethical conduct and professionalism.

Master Certified Remodeler (MCR): a CR of 10+ years who holds another NARI certification and has demonstrated leadership

within NARI or within the local community.

Certified Remodeler (CR): a professional remodeler who provides a full range of remodeling services. Candidates must prove they
possess skill and knowledge in a broad range of business management and technical skill areas.

Certified Remodeler Specialist (CRS): a professional remodeler who specializes in a specific type of work, such as concrete and
masonry, electrical, insulation, mechanical systems, plumbing systems and roofing and siding.

Certified Lead Carpenter (CLC): a hands-on field pro who oversees the technical aspect of the project, including personnel

management and material flow while working on the project.

Certified Remodeler Project Manager (CRPM): a pro who oversees every administrative aspect of the project: customer
satisfaction, scheduling subcontractors, record-keeping, risk management, and much more. A CRPM may work full time on one

project or oversee several at one time, depending on the scope.

Green Certified Professional (GCP): a pro who considers energy efficiency, sustainability and maximizing nature’s resources and
energy in an efficient and responsible manner, both in the coduct of their business and in design and construction of a client’s

remodeling project.

Universal Design Certified Professional (UDCP): a pro who handles renovations that are appealing not only for “aging in
place,” but for anybody who wishes to move about his or her home freely, without barrier and without giving their home that
“institutional” look. Families who have members with special needs also benefit from a UDCP.
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Why choose Fisher
Custom Builders?

Simple, Stress-Free
Website Design

FISHER e

CUSTOM BUILDERS...

Building for Generations

Whether you're looking for a startup
website or a full redesign, Tingalls has you
covered. Since 2000, Tingalls has designed
hundreds of award-winning websites.

What makes a
house a home?
#

yyyyyyy

View Portfolio at
or scan beow -__

] EXECUTIVE

CHOICE AWARD

Website Development Company
2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

WINNER  WINNER [FINALIST |FINALIST WINNER

2019 2020 20212022 2023

LLLIVES

GRAPHIC DESIGN.

Craftsmanship
you can count on.

of Madison, Inc.

M

Four generations
strong.

TZ of Madison has
the experience to
guide you through
the design-build
process.

Our attention to
detail and focus on
communication is
the foundation of our
award-winning work.

View our award-winning
projects at

“%3022 NARI Madison Contractor of the Year Residential Exterior over $200,000 www.tzofmadison.com

additions ® kitchens *® basements

universal design

whole homes °

A Better Home

Jeff Augustine

7346 Darlin DrSte 11
Dane, WI 53529

(608) 212-4958
jeff@abetterhomewi.com
www.abetterhomewi.com

A&A Environmental Services, Inc.
Ryan Sopha

PO Box 708

Poynette, WI 53955

(608) 635-8491
office@aaenv.com
www.agenv.com

A&] Property Restoration DKI
Mark Schwenn

720 Little Potato Way
DeForest, WI 53532

(608) 846-9525
mschwenn@ajrestores.com
www.ajrestores.com

ABC Supply Company, Inc.
Todd Weisensel

1002 Ann St

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 258-8880
todd.weisensel@abcsupply.com
www.abcsupply.com

Aberdean Consulting LLC |
A VC3 Company

Jim Blair

595 Science Dr Ste D
Madison, WI 53711

(608) 204-9620
jim.blair@aberdean.com
www.aberdean.com

Accurate-Airtight Exteriors LLC
Torrance Kramer

3336 Commercial Ave

Madison, WI 53704

(866) 582-4320
welcome@a-aexteriors.com
www.theairbarrier.com

ActionCOACH Business & Executive
Coaching

Susan Thomson

5133 W Terrace Dr Ste 104

Madison, WI 53718

(608) 441-5374
susanthomson@actioncoach.com
www.makemoreworkless.actioncoach.com

Actuate Improvement LLC
Mark Alexander

2115 Parview Rd
Middleton, WI 53562
(608) 203-9225
info@actuatellc.com
www.actuatellc.com

Adams Design Construction, Ltd
Ken Adams

PO Box 7727

Madison, WI 53707

(608) 241-9009
ken@adamsofmadison.com
www.adamsofmadison.com

Adesys IT Specialists
Kevin Arkin

2965 Cahill Main
Fitchburg, WI 53711
(608) 443-4008
karkin@adesys.com
www.adesys.com

@ ADVANCED

Advanced Health & Safety

Bob Stigsell

5940 Seminole Centre Ct Ste 225A
Madison, WI 53711

(608) 243-8466
bob@madisonasbestos.com
www.madisonasbestos.com

Since 2000, Advanced Health and Safety has excelled
in removing asbestos, lead, vermiculite, mold, as well as
performing interior demolition in Southern Wisconsin.
Our prompt testing/sampling for asbestos and lead
ensures results in one to two days. As a certified/locally
owned company we prioritize safety and quality by
employing licensed supervisors and skilled workers for
all projects.

Ageless Concrete LLC
Aaron Kinas

5440 Willow Rd Ste 114
Waunakee, WI 53597

(608) 242-2446
aaron@agelessconcrete.com
www.agelessconcrete.com

AHT Wisconsin Windows
Thomas Meersman

71 S Main St

Clintonville, WI 54929
(800) 387-9450
tomm@ahtwindows.com
www.ahtwindows.com

All City Exteriors, Inc.
Waylon Kannenberg

4667 Cty Rd B

Oregon, WI 53575

(608) 225-8064
waylon@allcityexteriors.com
www.allcityexteriors.com

Alside Supply Center
Dennis Tiberi

2922 Syene Rd
Madison, WI 53713
(608) 273-4614
dtiberi@alside.com
www.alside.com

Aquatica

Dean Pipito

227 James St

Wales, WI 53183

(414) 520-7663
dean@aquaticaponds.com
www.aquaticaponds.com

ARCHITECTURAL
. BUILDING

G CERTIFIED

NARIPROFESSIONAL

DESIGN/BUILD.
GENERAL CONTRACTING

Architectural Building Arts, Inc.
Aaron Monroe

720 Hill St

Madison, WI 53705

(608) 233-2106
remodel@designbuildmadison.com
www.designbuildmadison.com

Architectural Building Arts is celebrating 35 Years

this year! Our firm has consistently delivered award
winning design-build remodeling solutions for
homeowners in the greater Madison area. Our designs
and quality of work transform the place you live into the
home you love. We look forward to including you in our
ever-growing family of clients! To see examples of our
many creative transformations please visit our website.
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Artisan Deck & Outdoor Living LLC
Tim Beiersdorf

6708 Watts Rd

Madison, WI 53711

(608) 405-5596
admin@artisandeckol.com
www.artisandeckol.com

Ashley Homestore, ApplianceMart
Greg Schaffer

2404 W Beltline Hwy

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 509-6872
greg.schaffer@bostonfam.com
www.furnitureappliancemart.com

Associated Housewrights LLC

Matt Speer

1217 Culmen St CERTIFIED
Madison, WI 53713 NARIPROFESSIONAL
(608) 238-7519
info@housewrights.com
www.housewrights.com

Badger Basement Systems

Becky Peck

N1656 Hwy 12

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

(800) 262-1880

customersupport@
badgerbasementsystems.com
www.badgerbasementsystems.com

BDO USA LLP
Steve Pullara

1 Erdman PI Ste 404
Madison, WI 53717
(608) 836-7500
spullara@bdo.com
www.bdo.com
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Beckman Builders LLC  CERTIFIED
Karl Beckman, CR NARI PROFESSIONAL
6343 Blanchar's Crossing

Windsor, WI 53598

(608) 846-3341

karl@beckmanbuilders.com
www.beckmanbuilders.com

Are you spending more time in your home and wanting
to update the space? Here are five reasons you'll want
to work with Beckman Builders:

1. You want someone who will listen, be
responsive, and focus completely on what
YOU want for your home.

2. You want to work with a multiple Award
Winning Contractor.

3. You want to work with a trusted A+ Rated
BBB business.

4. You want a company that can help you
with any project you can dream of
(Addition, Kitchen, Bathroom, Basement,
Deck/Sunroom, Windows/Doors, Repairs)

4. You want to work with a company with
over 20 years in business.

/L:) Bella Domicile
Spaces That Give You More

Bella Domicile

Dana Langreck

6210 Nesbitt Rd
Fitchburg, WI 53719
(608) 271-8241
dana@belladomicile.com
www.belladomicile.com

Is Your Kitchen or Bath Working Against You?

Maybe your space is dark and dreary. Maybe you're
tired of tripping over each other. Maybe you're just

fed up with a space that doesn’t match your style or
personality - a space that doesn’t feel much like you.
For more than 60 years, we've been helping families
transform their kitchens and bathrooms into spaces
that give them more. What can we transform for you?

Benjamin Plumbing, Inc.
Dale Benjamin

2870 Commerce Park Dr
Fitchburg, Wl 53719

(608) 271-7071
dale@benjaminplumbing.com
www.benjaminplumbing.com

Bergstrom Madison

James Dawson

1345 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 271-2212
jdawson@bergstromauto.com
www.bergstromauto.com

Better Business Bureau Serving
Wisconsin

Tiffany Schultz

10019 W Greenfield Ave
Milwaukee, WI 53214

(414) 847-6000
info@wisconsin.bbb.org
www.bbb.org

Bisbee's Flooring Center

Justin De Maa

1591 W Main St

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

(608) 837-6466
justindemaa@bisbeesflooringcenter.com
www.bisbeesflooringcenter.com

Bliffert Lumber & Hardware
Josh Brown

2128 W Morgan Ave
Milwaukee, WI 53211

(414) 762-9090
josh@bliffertlumber.com
www.bliffertlumber.com

Boley Tree & Landscape Care, Inc.
Josh Boley

2305 Parview Rd Ste 150
Middleton, WI 53562

(608) 831-5638
jboley@boleytlc.com
www.boleytlc.com

Brighter Concepts Ltd.-Solatube
Keith Johnson

3461 N Holton St

Milwaukee, W1 53212

(608) 278-0100
keithsola@hotmail.com
www.brighterconceptsltd.com

Brooke Human Resource Solutions
Ashlie Johnson

2935 S Fish Hatchery Rd Ste 295
Fitchburg, WI 53711

(608) 620-8017
ajohnson@brookehrs.com
www.brookeshrs.com

Brunsell Lumber & Millwork
Jeff Birrenkott

4611 W Beltline Hwy
Madison, WI 53711

(608) 275-7171
jbirrenkott@brunsell.com
www.brunsell.com

Budget Blinds of Madison

Kevin Sill

1200 John P Livesey Blvd Ste 104
Verona, WI| 53593

(608) 827-2212
wisillteam@budgetblinds.com
www.budgetblinds.com/madison

Builders FirstSource

Jamie Schoenemann

1102 Lumbermans Trl
Madison, WI 53716

(608) 710-8502
jamie.schoenemann@bldr.com
www.bldr.com

Builders Purchasing Group

John Rydzewski

825 Westbrooke Pkwy

Waukesha, WI 53186

(262) 617-9814
john@builderspurchasinggroup.com
www.builderspurchasinggroup.com

Buss Construction, Inc.
Brian Buss

5780 Enchanted Valley Rd
Cross Plains, WI 53528
(608) 798-1000
brian@bussconstruction.com
www.bussconstruction.com

Cambria

Lindsay May

11000 W 78th St Ste 220
Eden Prairie, MN 55344

(608) 338-9573
lindsay.may@cambriausa.com
www.cambriausa.com

Capital Custom Contractors LLC
Carlos Aranda

6350 Copps Ave

Monona, WI 53716

(608) 471-0494
capitalcustomcontractors@gmail.com
www.capitalcustomcontractors.com

Capital Stone

Molly Osman

7173 Manufacturers Dr
Madison, WI 53704

(608) 210-3180
mosman@capitalstone.biz
www.capitalstone.biz

Capitol Lawn Sprinkler, Inc.
Don Dahlk

636 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593

(608) 845-5411
retrocat7@gmail.com
www.capitollawnsprinkler.com

Carrington Lawn & Landscape LLC
Mark Thomas

4387 Schwartz Rd

Middleton, WI 53562

(608) 821-0322
mark@carringtonlawn.com
www.carringtonlawn.com

Cedar Direct LLC
Dakota Leuzinger

3350 County Rd BB
Dodgeville, WI 53533
(608) 924-0064
dakota@cedardirect.com
www.cedardirect.com
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Chads Design Build

Chad Speight, CR

3212 Commercial Ave
Madison, WI 53714

(608) 221-1799
chad@chadsdesignbuild.com
www.chadsdesignbuild.com

CERTIFIED

NARI PROFESSIONAL

Chads Design Build provides remodeling done
well with love. We've created award-winning
projects and sustainable renovations in Madison
for over 30 years. Our commitments to you are
excellent communication, honest advice, accurate
pricing, attention to detail, and satisfaction in the
process and completed project. We take care of
our professional team so they can take care of you
and your home. Visit our website for project photos
and to learn more about the Chads Design Build
experience.

Cindy's Custom Interiors LLC
Cindy Lane Krenz

4810 Terminal Dr

McFarland, WI 53558

(608) 838-3580
cindyk@cindyscustominteriors.com
www.cindyscustominteriors

City Waste, Inc.

Greg Meylor

PO Box 620261
Middleton, WI 53562
(608) 278-7452
info@citywasteinc.com
www.citywasteinc.com

Closets by Techline

Sara Falci

PO Box 620643

Middleton, WI 53562

(608) 238-6862
closetsbytechline@yahoo.com
www.closetsbytechline.com

COYLE z CARPET ONE &iéit

Coyle Carpet One Floor & Home LLC
Bobbi Breunig

250 W Beltline Hwy

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 257-0291
bbreunig@coylecarpet.com
www.coylecarpetonemadison.com

Established in 1945, Coyle Carpet One Floor & Home
is a family owned and operated business. With

over 70 years of professional experience, we are
committed to serving this community by offering
quality products at an outstanding value. We work
and live in your community and understand your
needs. Our showroom features a wide selection of
products for your home. We offer expertise on many
levels—our Designers ask the right questions and
work with you to create exciting solutions.

CTW Flooring Inc

Joe Burkeland

4920 Triangle St
McFarland, W1 53558
(608) 222-5071
info@ctwflooring.com
www.ctwflooring.com

Culligan Total Water
Michelle Mayo

5002 World Dairy Dr
Madison, WI 53718

(608) 221-2236
Mmayo@total-water.com
www.culligantotalwater.com

":E:D’

Curran Cabinetry & Design LLC
Allen Curran

5950 Seminole Centre Ct Ste 110
Madison, WI 53711

(608) 630-9110
info@currancabinetrydesign.com
www.currancabinetrydesign.com

At Curran Cabinetry & Design you will find quality
craftsmanship in all that we do. We excel in custom
Amish cabinetry and furniture for your kitchen,
master bath, bedroom furniture, entertainment
centers, bookcases as well as custom tables and
chairs. | personally look forward to working with
you on your next project.
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Cushman Construction LLC
Larry Cushman

2710 ElImwood Cir W

Cross Plains, WI 53528

(608) 798-2001
ljcushman@charter.net
www.cushmanconstruction.com

D&] Cleaning Services LLC

Maria Sanchez

1701 Blossom Ln

Madison, WI 53716

(608) 886-6332
dyjcleaningservicesllc15@yahoo.com
www.dj-cleaning.com

Dallman Plumbing

Mike Dallman

2211 Parview Rd #5
Middleton, WI 53562

(608) 841-1264
mike@dallmanplumbing.com
www.dallmanplumbing.com

Dane Building Concepts

Jim Lampe

603 Post Rd

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 445-3055
jimsoxemail@yahoo.com
www.danebuildingconcepts.com/

Dane Buy Local

Paula Severson

2801 International Lane
Madison, WI 53704
(608) 729-7342
paula@danebuylocal.com
www.danebuylocal.com

DAP Global

Patrick Kaack
Waupaca, WI 54981
(847) 494-1005
pkaack@dap.com
www.dap.com

Dave Jones, Inc.

David Schleicher

2225 Kilgust Rd

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 222-8490
dschleicher@davejonesinc.com
www.davejonesinc.com
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Degnan Design-Build-Remodel

Abe Degnan

128 Commerce Street &Ei;LESI!ENR
DeForest, WI 53532

(608) 846-5963
abe@degnandesignbuildremodel.com
www.degnandesignbuildremodel.com

Denise Quade Design Ltd
Denise Quade

5380 King James Way
Madison, WI 53719

(608) 663-9100
dquade@denisequade.com
www.denisequade.com

Design Electric of Madison, Inc.
Travis Larson

6320 Monona Dr Ste 203
Madison, WI 53716

(608) 221-3563
travis@designelectricmadison.com
www.designelectricmmadison.com

DirectNetworks, Inc.

Colin Mehlum

1017 Applegate Rd Ste 100
Madison, WI 53713

(608) 270-9980
cmehlum@directnetworksinc.com
www.directnetworksinc.com

Downtown Madison, Inc.

Jason llstrup

122 W Washington Ave Ste 250
Madison, WI 53703

(608) 512-1335
jilstrup@downtownmadison.org
www.downtownmadison.org

Dream House Dream Kitchens
Jerry Schmidt

5117 Verona Rd

Madison, WI 53711

(608) 204-7575
jschmidt@drmkit.com
www.dream-kitchens.com

Dream Maker Bath & Kitchen of Madison

Michal Neckar

2236 W Broadway

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 535-5995
info@dreammakermadison.com

www.dreammaker-remodel.com/madison/

Drexel Building Supply

Keith Batenhorst

200 Hall Rd

Columbus, WI 53925

(608) 444-3941
keith.batenhorst@drexelteam.com
www.drexelteam.com
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Driftmier Design LLC
Cathy Driftmier

7910 Dairy Ridge Rd
Verona, WI 53593

(608) 338-5645
cathy@driftmierdesign.com
www.driftmierdesign.com

Specializing in kitchens and baths, Driftmier Design
helps you design your living space to suit the

way you live. For any room in your home that has
unique design needs — including custom cabinetry
and storage to making a home more accessible for
senior homeowners — Cathy brings over a decade
of experience for homeowners who want to
remodel their space.

Duerst Insulation Technicians
Lee Duerst

7361 Darlin Dr Ste 4

Dane, WI 53529

(608) 850-3773
duerst@insulationtechnicians.com
www.insulationtechnicians.com

Dybdahl Design Group
Paul Dybdahl

34 Broadhead St
Mazomanie, WI 53560
(608) 831-2500
paul@dybdahldesign.com
www.dybdahldesign.com

Eco Concrete Company

Kyle Carpenter

1211 Greenway Cross

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 469-8801
office@ecoconcretecompany.com
www.ecoconcretecompany.com

ERC: Counselors & Consultants
Zach Brinkman

3431 Commodity Ln

Green Bay, WI 54304

(800) 222-8590
zbrinkman@ercincorp.com
Www.ercincorp.com

Edge Construction Inc.

Michael Twohig

2616 Industrial Dr

Monona, WI 53713

(608) 636-3343
edgeconstructionradio@gmail.com
www.edgeconstructioncompany.com

EVER READY
ELECTRIC, INC.

Ever Ready Electric, Inc.
Les Ballweg

6900 Pape Rd
Mazomanie, WI 53560
(608) 643-3429
ere@everreadyelectric.net
www.everreadyelectric.net

Since 1994, we have provided award winning
electrical services to customers throughout Dane,
Sauk & Columbia counties. Our philosophy: Combine
the highest quality electrical knowledge with
exceptional personalized service on every project.
Free Estimates. As always, “We are Ever Ready.”

Exterior Renovations LLC
Nicholas Weisensell

2405 Parview Rd

Middleton, WI 53562

(608) 577-3086
nick@exteriorrenovations.com
www.exteriorrenovations.com

FBM (Foundation Building Materials)
Todd Lewis

4412 Terminal Dr

McFarland, WI 53558

(608) 241-4118
todd.lewis@fbmsales.com
www.fomsales.com

Federated Insurance

Ben Kornowski

8030 Excelsior Dr Ste 302
Madison, WI 53717

(608) 831-9697
bjkornowski@fedins.com
www.federatedinsurance.com

Feldco

Vince Santiago

3037 S. Stoughton Rd
Madison, WI 53716
(608) 222-9500
vsantiago@4feldco.com
www.4feldco.com

Ferguson Bath, Kitchen & Lighting Gallery
Kristin Rees

4505 Triangle St

McFarland, WI 53558

(608) 838-3181

kristin.rees@ferguson.com
www.ferguson.com

Fig Interiors LLC

Shannon Figaro

Fitchburg, W1 53711

(608) 630-5373
shannon@fig-interiors.com
www.fig-interiors.com

Fireplace Professionals, Inc.
Aaron Engelberger

2289 Hwy 73

Cambridge, WI 53523

(608) 423-4973
firepro2@fireplacepros.com
www.fireplacepros.com

Fireside Hearth & Home
Angie Connors

6709 Watts Rd
Madison, WI 53719
(608) 327-2115
connorsa@fireside.com
www.fireside.com

Fisher Custom Builders LLC
Rob Fisher

6703 Park Ridge Dr

Madison, WI 53719

(608) 417-9898
rob@fishercustombuilders.com
www.fishercustombuilders.com

Floor & Decor

Zachary Klein

2101 W Broadway

Monona, WI 53713

(224) 762-4457
zachary.klein@flooranddecor.com
www.www.flooranddecor.com

Floor Coverings International

Jared Browning

6524 Seybold Rd

Madison, WI 53719

(608) 729-5388
jared.browning@floorcoveringsinternational.com
www.madison.floorcoveringsinternational.com

FLOOR360

Jen Fickling

5117 Verona Rd
Madison, WI 53711
(608) 274-2500
jfickling@floor360.com
www.floor360.com

FoamTech Insulation of Wisconsin LLC
Dale Alme

2259 Cty Rd A

Stoughton, WI 53589

(608) 873-6188
foamtech@foamtechwisconsin.com
www.foamtechwisconsin.com
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sustainable landscape design / build / care
formecology LLC

John Gishnock Il

210 Cemetery Rd
Evansville, WI 53536
(608) 882-6656
john.g@formecology.com
www.formecology.com

Formecology, LLC is a landscape design, build and
care firm unlike your typical garden variety. We
specialize in natural eco-friendly landscaping, perfect
for residential, small commercial and public spaces.
Serving the Madison area and beyond, Formecology,
LLC has been providing artful craft with exceptional
warranties installed by experienced staff for over 20
years. See our full range of services and stunning
portfolio photos for yourself at:
www.formecology.com.

Frey Construction & Home Improvement
LLC

Scott Frey

530 Park Ave

Prairie du Sac, Wl 53578

(608) 643-7914
info@freyconstruction.com
www.freyconstruction.com

Ganshert Nursery & Landscapes LLC
Paul Ganshert

5284 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, Wl 53711

(608) 274-2443

info@ganshert.com
www.ganshert.com

Gerhards Kitchen & Bath & Lighting
Michael Smith

6800 Gisholt Dr

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 223-1100
mikes@gerhardsstore.com
www.gerhardsstore.com
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Grand Appliance and TV

Derek Neiman

6220 Nesbitt Rd

Madison, WI 53719

(608) 288-0400
derek.neiman@grandappliance.com
www.grandappliance.com

Visit our Sun Prairie store:
711 South Grand Ave
Sun Prairie WI 53590
(608) 825-9367

It | ReStor

Habitat ReStore - East

Jeff Bundgaard

4207 Monona Dr

Madison, WI 53716

(608) 661-2813
jbundgaard@restoredane.org
www.restoredane.org

Habnat
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Habitat ReStore - West

Jeff Bundgaard

6201 Odana Rd

Madison, WI 53719

(608) 442-9919
jbundgaard@restoredane.org
www.restoredane.org

With two Madison locations, Habitat ReStore is a
nonprofit home improvement store and donation
center, selling new and gently used furniture,
appliances, building materials and more at a fraction
of retail prices. Habitat ReStore also has a free
donation pick-up service and a skilled team that
can remove cabinetry, vanities, doors and lighting
to make donating even easier. All purchases and
donations support Habitat's efforts to build homes
for Dane County families. Come donate, shop and
volunteer with us!

Hammer It Construction LLC DBA
Wisconsin Egress Windows

Josh Jenkins

4703 Burma Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

(608) 205-7669
josh@wisconsinegresswindows.com
www.wisconsinegresswindows.com
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Harker Heating & Air Conditioning
Jason Morrison Phillips

87 W Beltline Hwy

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 255-6902
jasonmp@harkerheating.com
www.harkerheating.com

Hausmann Group

Jeff Hausmann

740 Regent St

Madison, WI 53715
(608) 257-3795
jhausmann@myhaus.com
www.myhaus.com

Haver Design & Construction, Inc.
Bob Stoehr

3863 Clover Lane CERTIFIED
quison, WI| 53714  NARIPROFESSIONAL
(608) 241-4297
bstoehr@haverdesign.com
www.haverdesign.com

Heartland Building & Design LLC
Meg Radix

6708 Watts Rd

Madison, WI 53719

(608) 283-9015
admin@heartlandbd.com
www.heartlandbd.com

Hellenbrand Brothers Excavating, Inc.

Dean Hellenbrand

5330 Ripp Rd

Middleton, WI 53562

(608) 833-6123
dean@hellenbrandbrothers.com
www.hellenbrandbrothers.com

Hellenbrand Electric LLC

Ryan Hellenbrand

6821 Anderson Ave

Middleton, WI 53562

(608) 831-8484
hellenbrandelectric@gmail.com
www.hellenbrandelectric.com

Hellenbrand Glass LLC

Kathy Jowett

211 Moravian Valley Rd
Waunakee, WI 53597

(608) 849-8675
kathyj@hellenbrandglass.com
www.hellenbrandglass.com

Hill Electric, Inc.

Rick Walstad

1513 Emil St

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 256-2983
rwalstad@hillelectricinc.com
www.hillelectricinc.com

HOME WORKS

Remodeling =

- e

Home Works Remodeling

Thomas Johnson, CR

7346 Darlin Drste6  CERTIFIED
ane, WI| 53529 NARIPROFESSIONAL
(608) 833-1166
sales@homeworksremodeling.com
www.homeworksremodeling.com

Home Works Remodeling in a NARI award winning
remodeling contracting company providing high
quality carpentry work servicing Madison and the
surrounding areas since 1990.0ur reputation is built
on word-of-mouth references. Our professional and
courteous team assists customers through the entire
process of any home improvement.

“Developing good, strong and long-lasting
business relationships is very important to me.
After completing each project, my goal is for the
homeowner and myself to walk away with a
positive experience.”

- Tom Johnson CR, President

Incredible Bank

Marne Renn

8329 Murphy Dr

Middleton, WI 53562

(715) 612-3756
mrenn@incrediblebank.com
www.incrediblebank.com

Infinity Exteriors LLC
Jessica Dittner

2830 Progress Rd
Madison, WI 53716
(608) 909-6362

jdittner@infinityroofing.com

www.infinityroofing.com

Interiors by B

Brittany Ballweg

1112 Aldora Ln
Waunakee, WI 53597
(608) 220-1689
bballweg@interiorsbyb.co
www.www.interiorsbyb.co
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Interiors by JW

Jeremy Woldt

526 Commercial Ave
Sun Prairie, WI 53590
(608) 960-7600
keylee@interiorsjw.com
www.interiorsjw.com

Interiors by JW has earned a solid reputation

as a premier remodeling company throughout
south-central Wisconsin. This reputation is largely
attributed to our exceptional customer service,
uncompromising craftsmanship, and integrity as a
company. We get to know you and your space, to
understand your home and family’s uses, focusing
on design elements and ensuring a beautiful space.
When we're done with your home renovations,
you're sure to have a space you'll love, whether it's
one room or an entire home.

J & K Security Solutions
Jeffrey Beckmann

1605 S Park St
Madison, WI 53715
(608) 255-5799
jeffreyjr@jksecurity.com
www.jksecurity.com

JDC Custom Homes LLC
Daniel Calvillo

906 Blue Crane Run
Verona, WI 53593

(608) 234-5203
www.jdccustomhomes.net
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JOY INTERIORS

Joy Interiors

Joy Pontrello

Madison, WI 53704
(608) 332-8525
joypontrello@gmail.com
WWW.joy-interiors.com

At Joy Interiors, we specialize in biophilic design

for commercial and residential interiors by bringing
elements of nature into your space to not only make
it look beautiful but also feel great! With 25 years of
experience in luxury fashion and beauty at Neiman
Marcus and innovative thinking at Target, we bring
creativity, elegance, and efficiency to every project.
You'll benefit from our expertise, seamless project
management, and knack for understanding clients'
needs. If you are interested in creating amazing
spaces that people love to be in, let's connect!

KITCHEN IDEAS

CENTER

Kitchen Ideas Center

Rick Hoekstra

2016 S Stoughton Rd

Madison, WI 53716

(608) 222-3132
rick.hoekstra@kitchenideascenter.com
www.kitchenideascenter.com

Locally owned and operated since 1979, our
experienced team works with you to help craft, refine,
and implement the best available solutions for every
room. Kitchen Ideas Center works with contractors
and homeowners from design to implementation,
specializing in details to make your home become a
source of inspiration and a little envy.

Kitchen Solvers

Eric Mueller

5900 Monona Drive Ste 405
Monona, WI 53716

(608) 729-8860
eric.mueller@kitchensolvers.com
www.www.kitchensolvers.com/
madison/

Kohler & Sterling Plumbing Companies
Steven Schmidt

438 S Owen Dr

Madison, WI 53711

(608) 886-7358
steven.schmidt@kohler.com
www.kohler.com

Kollath CPA

Tim Allen

6200 Mineral Point Rd. Ste 100
Madison, WI 53705

(608) 824-3002
tallen@kollathcpa.com
www.kollathcpa.com

Kramer, Elkins, & Watt, LLC
Leslie Elkins

2801 Coho St

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 709-7115
elkins@kewlaw.com
www.kewlaw.com

Kundert Construction

Chad Kundert

1500 6th Ave

Monroe, WI 53566

(608) 329-3966
info@kundertconstruction.com
www.kundertconstruction.com

Kwik Trip, Inc

Patrick George

1626 Oak St

La Crosse, WI 54602
(608) 793-5998
pgeorge@kwiktrip.com
www.kwiktrip.com

Lake Ridge Bank

Melissa Castillo

3207 Parmenter St
Middleton, WI 53562
(608) 223-2198
mcastillo@lakeridge.bank
www.lakeridge.bank

Larson Home Services & LeafGuard
of Madison

Andrew Larson

4281 Acker Rd

Madison, WI 53704

(608) 222-9919
andrew@leafguardmadison.com
www.larsonhomeservices.com

Laurie Lundgren Color & Design
Laurie Lundgren

1094 Vinyard Dr

Oregon, WI 53575

(608) 628-4924
lundgrenlaurie@yahoo.com
www.laurielundgren.com

Legacy Exteriors

Kayla Gauwitz

2321 Mustang Way
Madison, WI 53718

(608) 221-3000
info@legacy-exteriors.com
www.legacy-exteriors.com

Logan's Heart and Smiles

Joe Herr

PO Box 259881

Madison, WI 53725

(608) 712-7600
jherr@logansheartandsmiles.org
www.logansheartandsmiles.org

LP Building Solutions
Shane Heth
Cambridge, WI 53523
(608) 886-0514
shane.heth@lpcorp.com
www.lpcorp.com
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LRS Royal Container Service
Kevin Park

1015 Femrite Dr

Monona, WI 53716

(608) 221-1919
kpark@Irsrecycles.com
www.wisconsin.isrecycles.com

Mad City Windows & Baths

Andy Edlund

5020 Voges Rd

Madison, WI 53718

(608) 208-6908
directmark@madcitywindows.com
www.madcitywindows.com

Madison Aluminum Products LLC
Steve Anderson

6009 Femrite Dr Ste 4

Madison, WI 53718

(608) 838-9000
admin@madisonaluminumgutter.com
www.madisonaluminumgutter.com

Madison Block & Stone

Tyler Anderson

5813 N Hwy 51

Madison, WI 53704

(608) 249-5633
tyler@madisonblockandstone.com
www.madisonblockandstone.com

Madison College - Interior Design
Program

Lisa Nienhaus

1701 Wright St

Madison, WI 53704

(608) 243-4158
Inienhaus@madisoncollege.edu
www.madisoncollege.edu

Madison College-Construction and
Remodeling Program

Allie Berenyi CERTIFIED
2125 Commercial Ave  NARIPROFESSIONAL
Madison, WI 53704

(608) 246-5234

berenyi@madisoncollege.edu
www.madisoncollege.edu

Madison Media Partners
Bryn Spencer

1901 Fish Hatchery Rd
Madison, WI 53713
(608) 252-6020
bspencer@madison.com
www.madison.com
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/ MM?mperly Restoration

' Water & Flood Damage  Mold Mitigation
L Reconstruction Fire Damage

Madison Property Restoration
Randy Schmidt

4740 McFarland Ct

McFarland, WI 53558

(608) 467-3360
randy@madisonpropertyrestoration.com
www.madisonpropertyrestoration.com
Free Inspections for NARI Members

Water Damage Dry-Out

Mold Mitigation

Sewage Clean-Up

Fire Damage Clean-Up

Reconstruction

Project Management

Madison Top Company
Megan Frank

1111 Stewart St
Madison, WI 53713
(608) 277-9111
megan@madisontop.com
www.madisontop.com

Marling Homeworks/Lumber
Megan Schoenwetter

613 Atlas Ave

Madison, WI 53714

(608) 416-5305
mschoenwetter@marling.com
www.marling.com

MARVIN

Marvin

Jason Hensler

W4445 Smith Rd
Lebanon, WI 53098
(920) 342-6983
jasonhensler@marvin.com
www.marvin.com

Known to challenge industry standards, the Marvin
Family of Brands strives to push design to its limits
in aesthetics, function and durability. Our products
are preferred for new construction, remodels and
replacement projects when compromise isn’'t an
option. Each product is made-to-order, to your
exact specifications. With our customization options,
exclusive features, high-performance energy
efficiency innovations, and our unmatched personal
service at every point in the process, you will find the
perfect windows and doors for your project.

McDermott Top Shop LLC
Ronald McDermott

420 Generac Way

Jefferson, WI 53549

(262) 593-2456
ron@mcdermotttopshop.com
www.mcdermotttopshop.com

W.-. w/{‘ MICHAEL F. SIMON
05U\ BUILDERS
\(@\/ EST. 1893
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Michael F. Simon Builders, Inc.
Paul Simon, GCP
817 S Division St CERTIFIED
Wdunokee, Wi 53597 NARI PROFESSIONAL
(608) 849-5916

paul@simonbuilds.com
www.simonbuilds.com

Building and remodeling for 130 years, Michael F
Simon Builders is the leader in quality construction
with multiple local and regional awards showcasing
satisfied customer projects. Our talented team will

guide you step by step through the remodeling process.

Your project will be on time, on budget and without
surprises. Contact Paul Simon
(paul@simonbuilds.com) to schedule your free
in-home consultation.

Mid-West Family Madison

Leia Schneeberger

730 Rayovac Dr

Madison, WI 53711

(608) 441-3650
leia@midwestfamilymadison.com
www.midwestfamilymadison.com

Midwest Sales & Marketing, Inc.
Anne Rodamer

530 Progress Dr

Hartland, WI 53029

(800) 246-8440
arodamer@mwsmrep.com
www.mwsmrep.com

Miracle Method of Madison

Jeff Behr

4125 Terminal Dr Ste 120
McFarland, WI 53558

(608) 838-1318
jbehr@miraclemethod.com
www.miraclemethod.com/southern-
wisconsin

Mojo Home Interiors, Inc.
Maria Kovach, CRPM
6328 Monona Dr
Monona, WI 53716
(608) 513-0309
maria@mojohomeinteriors.com
www.mojohomeinteriors.com

Molony Tile

Woody Westphal

2300 S Beltline Ct
Madison, WI 53713
(608) 255-6176
woody@molonytile.com
www.molonytile.com

Monona Plumbing & Fire Protection
Brent Williams

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 273-4556
brent@mononapfp.com
www.mononapfp.com

Motus Financial, Inc.
Mason Tikkanen

100 Wilburn Rd Ste 209
Sun Prairie, W1 53590
(608) 819-8666
mason@motuscc.com
www.motuscc.com

NONN'S

KITCHEN BATH & FLOORING

Nonn's

Emily Allred

7550 Graber Rd
Middleton, WI 53562
(608) 824-1036
eallred@nonns.com
WWW.NoNnnNs.com

Also visit our Madison Store:
Nonn'’s

5952 Haase Rd

Madison, WI 53532

(608) 824-1092

Oak Bank

Linda Zimdars

5951 McKee Rd Ste 100
Fitchburg, WI 53719
(608) 250-5532
lzimdars@oak.bank
www.oak.bank

OK Heating & A/C, Inc.
Cody Pechan

161 Horizon Dr Ste 105
Verona, WI 53593
(608) 845-8494
cody@okheating.biz
www.okheating.biz

CERTIFIED
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Operation Fresh Start

Faith Neumann

2670 Milwaukee St

Madison, WI 53703

(608) 244-4721
fneumann@operationfreshstart.org
www.operationfreshstart.com

Overhead Door Company of Madison,
Inc.

Ronald Ryan

917 Watson Ave

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 271-4288
info@overheaddoormadison.com
www.overheaddoormadison.com

P's Junk Removal

Vanessa Petty

6808 University Ave

Middleton, WI 53562

(414) 240-4332
vanessa@psjunkremovalwi.com
www.psjunkremovalwi.com

Patriot Builders of Wisconsin

Chris Gantz

204 Moravian Valley Rd Ste L-M
Waunakee, WI 53597

(608) 849-6500
patriotbuilderswi@gmail.com
www.patriotpropertieswisconsin.com

Paul Davis Restoration and Remodeling
Craig Slager

3432 County Rd N

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

(608) 839-4100 CERTIFIED
cslager@pauldavis.com ~ NARIPROFESSIONAL
www.pauldavis-wisc.com

Pella Windows & Doors of Wisconsin
Sam Sperger

2101 W Beltline Hwy

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 271-6800
ssperger@pellawi.com
www.pellawi.com

Prairie Shades & Shutters
Jeff Rohrer

367 Sherbrooke Dr

Sun Prairie, WI 53590
(866) 303-5113
prairieshade@gmail.com
www.prairieshade.com

Precision Design Build Inc

Rob Carey

Madison, WI 53714

(608) 575-2733
rob@precisiondesignbuildinc.com
www.precisiondesignbuildinc.com

Premier Building Solutions, Inc.
James Leuzinger

2581 State Road 92

Mt Horeb, WI 53572

(608) 437-9595
info@premierbuildingsolutions.biz
www.premierbuildingsolutions.biz

Pro Woodcare

Tim Cross

2890 Terra Ct Ste 14
Sun Prairie, WI 53590
(608) 271-4400
tim@restorewood.com
www.restorewood.com

Project Home, Inc.

Bob Weirough, MCR, UDCP

3841 Kipp St

Madison, WI 53718 &EBR;I;LESIDENR
(608) 246-3737
bobw@projecthomewi.org
www.projecthomewi.org

Property Revival LLC
Jerry Walls

4211 W Beltline Hwy
Madison, WI 53711
(855) 814-7368
info@propertyrevival.net
www.propertyrevival.net

ProSource of Madison

Trisha Tourdot

2911 Marketplace Dr Ste A

Fitchburg, WI 53719

(608) 441-0101
ttourdot@prosourcemadison.biz
www.prosourcewholesale.com/madison

Pulse Automation & Security LLC
Rene Mirabal

1262 W Main St

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

(608) 455-8810
rene@pulse-automation.com
www.www.pulse-automation.com/

Quigley Decks

Tim Quigley

1814 Kropf Ave
Madison, WI 53704
(608) 577-4277
tim@quigleydecks.com
www.quigleydecks.com

R & D Drywall, Inc.

Rick Roth, CR

408-B S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593

(608) 848-7777 CERTIFIED
rick@rddrywall.com ~ NARIPROFESSIONAL
www.rddrywall.com
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R & R Doors, Inc.

Ron Runk

1205 Bourbon Rd Ste 1
Cross Plains, WI 53528
(608) 798-3581
ron@randrdoors.com
www.randrdoors.com

R & S Insurance, a division of World

Insurance

Mark Rostowfske
1520 Vernon St
Stoughton, WI 53589
(608) 251-0022
mark@rs-ins.com
WWW.rs-ins.com

Rebath of Central Wisconsin
Jordan Schmidt

2009 S Stoughton Rd
Madison, WI 53716

(608) 819-8558
info@rebathcentral.com
www.rebath.com

Recreational Concepts Inc

Jeff Kjelland

4633 State Hwy 138

Oregon, WI 53575

(608) 835-2780
info@recreationalconceptsinc.com
www.recreationalconceptsinc.com

RENEW Wisconsin

Sam Dunaiski

214 N Hamilton St
Madison, WI 53703

(608) 255-4044
sam@renewwisconsin.org
Www.renewwisconsin.org

Restaino & Associates, Realtors /
Relocation Specialist

Gail Johnson

6131 Nesbitt Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53719

(608) 395-3104
gail@restainohomes.com
www.restainohomes.com

RHD Plumbing Inc
Dina Opsahl

6474 Blanchars Xing
Windsor, WI 53598
(608) 292-3318
dina@rhdplumbing.com
www.rhdplumbing.com
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Rhino Construction LLC

Ryan Schmid

1015 Cottonwood Dr
Stoughton, WI 53582

(608) 575-5819
ryan@rhinoconstructionwi.com
www.rhinoconstructionwi.com

Rivendell DesignWorks LLC
Megan Fields

3720 Olbrich Ave

Madison, WI 53714

(608) 212-3885
megan@rivendelldesignworks.com
www.rivendelldesignworks.com

Rob Dehner Exteriors, LLC
Rob Dehner

102 Coyle Pkwy

Cottage Grove, WI 53527
(608) 239-5148
rdehnerjr@hotmail.com
www.rdexteriors.com

Rockweiler Insulation Inc.
Renee Wilson

211 Legion St

Verona, WI 53593

(608) 845-7625
renee@rockinsul.com
www.rockweilerinsulation.com

The only Owens Corning Certified Energy Expert in
the Madison area. Let us help you make your home
more comfortable and energy efficient.

Schmidt Landscape Services Inc.
Eric Schmidt

N8371 Co Hwy X

Belleville, WI 53508

(608) 441-8877
eric@schmidtlandscapes.com
www.schmidtlandscapes.com

Schreffler Custom Wood Flooring, Inc.
Jon Thronson

815A S Division St

Waunakee, WI 53597

(608) 849-7277
info@schrefflercustomwoodflooring.com

www.schrefflercustomwoodflooring.com

Sergenian's Floor Coverings
Tom Steid|

2801 W Beltline Hwy
Madison, WI 53713

(608) 271-1111
tomsteidl@sergenians.com
www.sergenians.com

Sherwin Williams Co.

Evan Grieshop

2030 S Stoughton Rd
Madison, WI 53716

(608) 226-0602
evan.grieshop@sherwin.com
www.sherwin.com

Sierra Concepts LLC

Mike Thole

6156 Darlin Dr

Dane, WI 53529

(608) 849-1166
mthole@sierraconceptsonline.com
www.sierraconceptsonline.com

SimparaHR

Liz Dannenberg

PO Box 57

Mineral Point, WI 53565
(608) 341-7352
liz@simparahr.com
www.simparahr.com

Sims Exteriors & Remodeling, Inc.

JW. Sims

221 Business Park Cir

Stoughton, WI 53589

(608) 825-4500
dubs@simsincorporated.com
www.madisonexteriorsandremodeling.com

Slipstream

Anna Koczanadon

431 Charmany Dr

Madison, WI 53719

(608) 949-6352
akoczanadon@slipstreaminc.org
www.slipstreaminc.org

South Central Landscapes LLC
Kayla Sipple

PO Box 526

Cambridge, WI 53523

(608) 225-3373
contact@sclandscapeswi.com
www.sclandscapeswi.com

SpeedPro Imaging

Bryan Reichling

5376 Farmco Dr

Madison, WI 53704

(608) 850-6668
breichling@speedpro.com
www.speedpro.com/preferred-wi/

& SPRAY-NET

Custom Chemistry. Smarter Painting.

Spray - Net Southern Wisconsin
Dale Tomalin

275 Bruce St Ste 300

Verona, WI 53593

(608) 469-1764
dale@spray-net.com
www.spray-net.com

Spray-Net transforms kitchen cabinets and home
exteriors with proprietary paint coatings. We leverage
a patented on-site factory painting solution that is an
alternative to replacement. Spray-Net transformations
are done in days, at a fraction of the cost of
replacement and are backed by a 15-year warranty.

Sprinkman Design LLC

Mary Alesandrini

622 W Washington Ave Ste100
Madison, WI 53703

(608) 285-2316
info@sprinkmandesign.com
www.sprinkmandesign.com

Stabeck Sales & Marketing
Josh Piepenburg

Oregon, WI 53575

(920) 740-8712
josh@stabecksales.com
www.stabecksales.com

Statz and Sons LLC

Jake Waldera

10 Shepard Terr
Madison, WI 53705
(608) 279-3029
statzandsons@gmail.com

Statz Painting & Decorating, Inc.
Larry Statz

7352 Darlin Ct Ste 4

Dane, WI 53529

(608) 850-3609
statzptg@chorus.net
www.statzpainting.com

Steele Home Remodeling LLC

Phill Steele

4873 Felland Rd

Madison, WI 53718

(608) 417-0637
solutions@steelehomeremodeling.com
www.steelehomeremodeling.com

Sub Zero Wolf Midwest
Gerry Perrine

196 Exchange Blvd
Glendale Heights, IL 60139
(630) 872-5100
gerry.perrine@subzero.com
www.subzero.com/midwest

Sunbelt Business Advisors
Bob Wood

401 Molly Lane

Cottage Grove, WI 53527
(608) 209-4502
bwood@sunbeltwi.com
www.sunbeltwi.com

Superior Renovation Solutions LLC
Nick Mitchell

P O Box 259310

Madison, WI 53725

(608) 301-5015
SRSmadison@gmail.com
www.SRSmadison.com

SVA Certified Public Accountants, s.c.
Mike Gustafson

1221 John Q Hammons Dr Ste 100
Madison, WI 53717

(608) 831-8181

gustafsonm@sva.com

Www.sva.com

Sweeney Design Remodel
Tim Sweeney, CR
1008 Fish Hatchery Rd
Madison, WI 53715
(608) 257-3034
tim@sweeneydesign.com
www.sweeneydesign.com
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NARIPROFESSIONAL

»

SWITA

METAL ROOFING...

Enduring beauty for the e of your home

Swita Metal Roofing LLC
Mike Swita

3369 Basil Dr

Madison, WI 53704

(608) 298-7334
mary@switametalroofing.com
www.switametalroofing.com

TDS Custom Construction

Ben Blodgett

1431 Northern Ct EAEBRLIEIS:SIENE)L
Madison, WI 53703

(608) 251-1814
info@tdscustomconstruction.com
www.tdscustomconstruction.com

testudo

Testudo LLC

Doug Dalsing

PO Box 259964
Madison, WI 53725
(608) 205-8025
doug@testudoonline.com
www.testudoonline.com

Lead-based paint & asbestos testing are this

firm’'s specialties, & scores of NARI members have
entrusted Testudo to help kick off their remodeling
projects since its founding in 2010. This firm
believes keeping these two hazards in check —
with accurate results & fast turnaround — is
fundamental to any successful remodeling project
to ensure homeowner safety, regulatory compliance
& worker safety. What's more, Testudo offers
remodeling contractors training for WI's Lead
Safe Renovator & lead abatement certifications.

The BenefitWorks LLC

Julie Allord

6907 University Ave
Middleton, WI 53562

(608) 729-1000
jallord@thebenefitworks.com
www.thebenefitworks.com

The Granite Shop of Madison

Emerson Mendieta

2515 S Stoughton Rd

Madison, WI 53716

(608) 224-1005
thegraniteshopofmadison@hotmail.com
www.thegraniteshopofmadison.com

The Hardware Studio
Amy Atwood

672 N High Point Rd
Madison, WI 53717

(608) 203-9777
info@hardwarestudio.com
www.hardwarestudio.com
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The Right Light LLC

Brett Bartelson

6874 Pape Rd
Mazomanie, WI 53560
(608) 370-7250
brett@therightlightwi.com
www.therightlightwi.com

The Tile Shop

Charlie Maahs

2604 Todd Dr

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 327-5400
047manager@tileshop.com
www.tileshop.com

THEBCO Windows, Doors & Siding
Jim Schoenberger

4476 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

(608) 249-2905

jim@thebco.com

www.thebco.com

Third Coast Advisors

Jarod Von Behren

8010 Excelsior Dr Ste 200

Madison, WI 53717

(608) 662-8790
jarod.vonbehren@thirdcoastadv.com
www.thirdcoastadv.com

Thompson Custom Builders LLC
John Thompson

5830 Lexington St

McFarland, WI 53558

(608) 838-3140
john@thompsoncustombuilders.com
www.thompsoncustombuilders.com

Tile Specialists of Madison LLC
Matheus Mezzalira

6823 Scattergood Ln

Windsor, WI 53598

(608) 770-1540
madisontilespecialists@gmail.com
www tilespecialistsmadison.com

Tilesmith LLC

Kyle Smith

589 Glenway Rd

Brooklyn, WI 53521

(608) 279-3180
tilesmithwi@gmail.com
www.tilesmithmadison.com
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Time 2 Remodel LLC
Curt Dimmig

1218 Gilson St

Madison, WI 53715
(608) 212-0633
curt@time2remodel.com
www.time2remodel.com

Tingalls Graphic Design LLC
Tara Ingalls

2939 S Fish Hatchery Rd Ste 100
Madison, WI 53711

(608) 268-5525
tara@tingalls.com
www.tingalls.com

Tingalls Graphic Design is Madison’s go-to firm for
marketing solutions of all kinds. Whether you need
a logo, eye-catching brochure, or a sales generating
website, Tingalls delivers. And, with a team of
designers offering an unrivaled five-day turnaround,
their dependability is second to none.

TNT Insulation LLC

Todd Steege

1223 W Main St #297

Sun Prairie, WI 53590
(608) 445-8970
tntinsulationllc@gmail.com
www.tntwi.com

/75 TONY TRAPP
7 ¥ REMODELING.

Tony Trapp Remodeling LLC
Tony Trapp, CR
5610 Medical Circle Ste 7

Madison, WI 53719 CERTIFIED
(608) 235-8982 NARI PROFESSIONAL

tony@tonytrapplic.com
www.www.tonytrapplic.com

Not only do we provide friendly, innovative remodeling
services throughout the Greater Madison areq, but we
also partner with the area’s best designers to create

a design that's perfect for you. We can remodel your
kitchen, update your deck, renovate your whole house,
or create an addition on your home. Our team of expert
craftspeople will exceed your expectations while
bringing your plan to life. Set your home apart: Call us
to talk about the living space of your dreams.

Top Hat Fireplace & Chimney Specialists
Roy Mjelde

401 Linn St

Baraboo, WI 53913

(608) 356-7268
markg.tophat@gmail.com
www.tophat-pro.com

Tree Health Management
Briana Frank

PO Box 14374

Madison, WI 53708

(608) 223-9120
info@treehealthmgmt.com
www.treehealthmgmt.com

Tri-State Basement Repair
Brooke Klemm

27188 US Hwy 14

Richland Center, WI 53581

(877) 493-8349
info@tsbrinc.com
www.tristatebasementrepair.com

Two Men and a Junk Truck

Neal Stake

3817 Kipp St

Madison, WI 53718

(608) 669-9021
neal.stake@twomenandajunktruck.com
www.twomenandajunktruck.com

TZ of Madison, Inc.

Larry Taff, MCR, GCP, UDCP

6 Fuller Dr

Madison, WI 53704 &EBRLIEESIEN?L
(608) 241-2967
larry@tzofmadison.com
www.tzofmadison.com

U.S. Department of Labor/OSHA
Chad Greenwood

1402 Pankratz St 114

Madison, WI 53704

(608) 733-2822
greenwood.chad@dol.gov
www.osha.gov

UFP Retail Solutions
Ryan Helwig

1118 US Highway 14 East
Janesville, WI 53545
(608) 755-6200
rhelwig@ufpi.com
www.ufpi.com/janesville

UNITS Moving & Portable Storage of
Madison

Todd Purdy

5601 Manufacturers Dr

Madison, WI 53704

(608) 668-4430
info@unitsofmadison.com
www.unitsofmadison.com

Urso Builders LLC
Kevin Urso

4720 Fanwell St
McFarland, WI 53558
(608) 838-2017
eileen@ursobros.com
www.ursobuilders.com

Verity Construction LLC

Jake Fleming

2960 Triverton Pike Dr

Fitchburg, WI 53711

(608) 333-8961
jfleming@flemingdevelopment.com
www.veritybuilds.com

Vive Home Transformations
Jeff Grundahl

455 S Junction Rd CERTIFIED
MOdiSOﬂ, WI| 53719 NARIPROFESSIONAL
(608) 437-6181
info@vivehometransformations.com
www.vivehometransformations.com

von Briesen & Roper, s.c.
Chris Jenny

10 E Doty St Ste 900
Madison, WI 53703

(608) 661-3973
chris.jenny@vonbriesen.com
www.vonbriesen.com

W.E.DAVIES +SONS

REMODELING, INC.

W. E. Davies & Sons Remodeling
Wynn Davies, CR

4811 Voges Rd
Madison, Wi 53718 CERTIFIED

NARI PROFESSIONAL
(608) 222-6609
wynn@wedavies.com
www.wedaviesremodeling.com

NOW OFFERING HANDYMAN SERVICES!
Providing hourly services and memberships for
those who want extra benefits and cost savings!
Unlike your typical “Handyman”, we have licensed
and insured carpenters on staff to help with all
those little projects that keep getting put off until
next time. W.E. Davies & Sons Handyman Services
provides you with the security and comfort of
knowing that no job is too little. From Handyman
services to design & build remodels, we have you
covered.

Waunakee Remodeling, Inc.
Dan McGowan

1001 Frank H St

Waunakee, WI 53597

(608) 849-5155
dan@waunakeeremodeling.com
www.waunakeeremodeling.com

Wegner CPAs

John Folsom

2921 Landmark Pl Ste 300
Madison, WI 53713

(608) 274-4020
john.folsom@wegnercpas.com
WWW.wegnercpas.com

Westring Construction LLC
James Westring

4617 Dovetail Dr Ste 8

Madison, WI 53704

(608) 441-5435
office@westringconstruction.com
www.westringconstruction.com

Williams Property Solutions

PO Box 5040

Madison, WI 53705

(608) 577-4507
mark@williamspropertysolutions.com
www.williamspropertysolutions.com

Window Design Center from Zuern
Kelly Hofmeister

6524 Seybold Rd

Madison, WI 53719

(608) 271-8002
info@windowcenter.com
www.windowcenter.com

WisCon-OSHA Consultation
Danica Harrier

2811 Agriculture Dr
Madison, WI 53718

(608) 226-5248
danica.harrier@slh.wisc.edu
www.slh.wisc.edu/wiscon

Wisconsin Building Supply

Harvey Kessel

PO Box 258

Windsor, WI 53598

(608) 846-5445
harvey.kessel@wibuildingsupply.com
www.wibuildingsupply.com

Wisconsin Landscapes and
Remodeling, Inc.

Mick Klein Kennedy

10921 Spring Creek Rd

Blue Mounds, WI 53517

(608) 437-3662
mick@wisconsinlandscapes.com
www.wisconsinlandscapes.com

Wisconsin Small Business Development
Center at UW Madison

Michelle Somes-Booher

Grainger Hall, 975 University Ave #1290
Madison, WI 53706

(608) 265-3051
michelle.somesbooher@wisc.edu
www.sbdc.wisc.edu

WMTV 15 News

Annie Schorbahn

615 Forward Dr
Madison, WI 53711
(608) 443-0278
aschorbahn@nbc15.com
www.nbcl5.com

Yellow Door Homes Design & Build LLC
Steve Udelhofen

414 Washington St

Sauk City, WI 53583

(608) 225-6284
office@ydhomeswi.com
www.ydhomeswi.com

Zander Solutions LLC

Paul Kosharek

421 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593

(608) 833-6620
pkosharek@zandersolutions.com
www.zandersolutions.com

Zimbrick Chevrolet

Chuck Ebbs

1877 W Main St

Sun Prairie, WI 53590
(608) 729-6721
chuck.ebbs@zimbrick.com
www.zimbrickchevrolet.com
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HOME TRANSFORMATIONS

New Home. Same Address.

It's not just a house. It's where you've made

your memories. Let Vive transform your entire

house, construct an addition, or remodel a single |

room, for a new beginning that still feels like home. ! Scan this code on your

smartphone to get the

B3 Explore our photo galleries at vivehometransformations.com conversation started.

Curran Cabinetry & Design
£09-630-9110 - info@currancabinetrydesign.com

Professionally designed, custom Amish built
cabinetry for your home.

A REPUTATION IS BUILT
ONE REPLACEMENT PROJECT
AT A TIME.

At Marvin, we know that you depend on our quality to keep working

for you long after the job is done. However, success requires more than
just having the right products. That’s why we offer some of the best
service and support around.

Discover a smarter way to replace. Find your local Marvin replacement
partner at marvin.com

©2019 Marvin Lumber and Cedar Co., LLC. All rights reserved.
®Registered trademark of Marvin Lumber and Cedar Co., LLC.

MARVIN
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Ashley.

HOMESTORE
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The Showroom Builders and
Their Customers Trust.

for furniture, home appliances, mattresses and home electronics.

KitchenAid
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